

**Group Accident Guard Policy  
Group Policy Schedule**

New Business---3485209

**Policyholder Details**

Policyholder name : KV SUBBAREDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  
 Policyholder Address : KURNOOL,ANDHRAPRADESH  
 KURNOOL-518001  
 KURNOOL  
 ANDHRA PRADESH  
 India

Policyholder Contact No:  
 Policyholder E-mail id:

Intermediary Code: AGINBFEP6748C  
 Intermediary Contact No: 7660003356  
 Intermediary Name: P NARASIMHULU

Policy Number: 0239435376 Renewal No: 00 Endorsement No: 00 Place of Supply: ANDHRA PRADESH State code: 37	Business Description: Educational Institute
Number of Lives Covered: 1883	Territory Limit: Worldwide
Policy Type: Named	Operative Time: 24 Hrs
Relationship Type: Non Employer Employee	Sum Insured Basis: Fixed
	Loan Type:
Sum Insured Type: Fixed	Total Sum Insured: INR 188,300,000
Maximum Sum Insured: INR 100,000	Aggregate limit for any one accident: INR 47,075,000 Aggregate limit for any one year: INR 0
Age Group: 3 years to 21 years	Payment frequency: Annual

Policy Period: From: 17/02/2024 09:42hr To 16/02/2025 23:59hr

Premium details	
Net Premium (Rs):	36,812.65
UGST/SGST @9 % (Rs.)	3,313.14
CGST @9 % (Rs.)	3,313.14
Gross Premium (Rs)	43,439.00

GSTIN: 37AABCT3518Q1ZV-ANDHRA PRADESH, Service Accounting Code: 997133

Insured Description: Educational Institute

Sr. No.	Category Description	No. of Insured	AD	DM	PTD	PPD	Fixed Medex OPD	Fixed Medex IPD	Fixed Medex OPD and IPD	Variable Medex	Remarks
1	Student	1883	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0	

**Coverage Details:**

Sr No.	Coverages	Average SI Per Person	Deductible	Co pay(%)	Remarks
1	Terrorism	100000			Covered
2	Permanent Partial Disability	100000			Covered
3	Accidental Death	100000			Students
4	Permanent Total Disability	100000			Covered

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

5	Accidental Dismemberment and Paralysis	100000		Covered
---	--	--------	--	---------

- Conditions if any :-

"In consideration of additional premium, Point No. 10 under Section 3- General Exclusions pertaining to Act of Terrorism stands deleted."

- The Benefits which are mentioned in this Schedule shall only be available under the Policy.

- **Important Exclusions:**

The Policy does not provide benefits for any loss resulting in whole or in part from, or expenses incurred, in respect of:

1. Any Pre-existing Condition, any complication arising from it;
2. suicide, attempted suicide (whether sane or insane) or intentionally self-inflicted Injury or illness
3. being under the influence of drugs, alcohol, or other intoxicants or hallucinogens unless properly prescribed by a Physician and taken as prescribed
4. Participation in an actual or attempted felony, riot, crime, misdemeanor(excluding traffic violations) or civil commotion
5. Mosquito bite and resultant diseases;

*This is only a summary of the product features/terms/conditions/exclusions. For more details, please refer our website [www.tataaig.com](http://www.tataaig.com)*

- Commencement of risk cover under the policy is subject to receipt of premium by Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.
- *The stamp duty of Rs.5/- paid in cash or demand draft or by pay order, vide Receipt/Challan no:LOA/CSD/577/2023/335/23 dated the 24/01/2023*

**General Conditions:**

- You have a period of 15 Days from the date of receipt of the **Policy** document to review the terms and conditions of this **Policy** and if you have any objections you have the option of cancelling the **Policy** stating the reasons for cancellation and the premium paid after adjusting the amounts spent on any medical check-up, stamp duty charges and proportionate risk premium shall be refunded.
- There will be no premium refund in case of cancellation due to non-disclosure of material facts, mis-representation or fraud. In case of non-cooperation, premium shall be refunded on short rate table basis as specified in the policy.
- Any product revision/modification/future withdrawal will be done with the approval of Insurance Regulatory & Development Authority of India and will be intimated to you at least 3 months in advance. In case of withdrawal, you have an option to migrate to our similar health insurance product.
- This Policy Schedule in original must be surrendered to the Company in case of cancellation of the Policy Schedule

**Claims Administrator Details:** Insured Person(s) can notify a **Claim** by sending an SMS **CLAIMS** to **5616181** or by calling **The Company's** 24x7 toll free helpline **1800-266-7780** or 1800 229966 (only for senior citizen **Policy** holders). Please use the **Claim** Intimation Form for intimation of a claim.

**Policy Servicing/Grievances/Complaints:**

- The Company is committed to extend the best possible services to its customers. However, if you are not satisfied with our services and wish to lodge a complaint / claim, please feel free to call our 24X7 Toll free number 1800-266-7780/022-66939500 (toll free) or you may email to the customer service desk at [customersupport@tataaig.com](mailto:customersupport@tataaig.com). Senior citizens can call our dedicated line at 1800 229966. Please refer The Company's Website for the grievance redressal policy

**Prohibition of Rebates – Section 41 of Insurance Act, 1938 as amended by Insurance Laws I Amendment) Act, 2015**

1. No person shall allow or offer to allow, either directly or indirectly, as an inducement to any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk relating to lives or property in India, any rebate of the whole or part of the commission payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy, nor shall any person taking out or renewing or continuing a policy accept any rebate, except such rebate as may be allowed in accordance with the published prospectuses or tables of the insurer.
2. Any person making default in complying with the provisions of this section shall be liable for a penalty which may extend to ten lakh rupees

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: [customersupport@tataaig.com](mailto:customersupport@tataaig.com)

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: [www.tataaig.com](http://www.tataaig.com) | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

Date: 28/02/2023  
Place: KURNOOL

For Policy wordings, please scan the below QR code :



For TATA AIG General Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

**Policy Servicing Address**

Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA-400013

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

## RECEIPT

Receipt No : 109341044498557

Receipt Date : 28/02/2023

Policy No : 0239755376

Received with thanks from VAIBHAV EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY a sum of Rs. 43439( Rupees Forty-Three Thousand Four Hundred Thirty-Nine And Paise Zero Only)

Sr.No.	Policy Number	Total Premium	Utilized from the receipt for policy	Balance
1	0239755376	43,439.00	43,439.00	0.00

**Note:**

1. This is a computer generated receipt and does not require a signature.
2. Upon issuance of this Receipt, all previously issued temporary receipts, if any, related to this Policy shall be considered null and void.
3. Amounts received by cheque shall be subject to realisation.
4. Any amount received in excess of the Premium is being/shall be refunded by the Company.

GSTIN: 37AABCT3518Q1ZV-ANDHRA PRADESH, Service Accounting Code: 997133

Revenue (consolidated) Stamp Duty duly paid vide challan No. date for applicable cases

**Attached to and forming part of Policy No 0239755376**

**List of Insured Annexure "1"**

Sr. No.	EMP.ID/ Unique ID	Name of Insured	Category	Tata AIG Ref No	Sum Insured (Rs.)							
					AD	DM	PTD	PPD	Fixed Medex OPD	Fixed Medex IPD	Fixed Medex OPD and IPD	Variable Medex
1	21FH5A 0331	SHAIK Z AMEER	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03318 25	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
2	21FH5A 0332	SUGALI RAMAKRI SHNANAI K	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03328 26	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
3	21FH5A 0334	T SUREN DRA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03348 27	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
4	21FH5A 0335	UPPUGA LLA RAG HU	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03358 28	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
5	21FH5A 0336	VADDE P EETLA R AMANAN DA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03368 29	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
6	19FH1A 0301	AVULA MALIK B ASHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03018 30	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
7	19FH1A 0302	BOYA L OKESH K UMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03028 31	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
8	19FH1A 0303	BATTHINI HEMAV ARDHAN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03038 32	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
9	19FH1A 0304	DIDDEKO TA GANE SH KUMA R	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03048 33	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
10	19FH1A 0305	DERANG ULA HEM ANTH SA I	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03058 34	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
11	19FH1A 0306	ERRAMA LA VENK ATESWA RLU	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03068 35	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
12	20FH1A 0470	MUNUMA NDINNE G NANA S AGAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04701 057	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

13	20FH1A 0471	NALLAB OTHULA CHANDR A MOHA N	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04711 058	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
14	20FH1A 0472	P A MOH AMMED U SMAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04721 059	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
15	20FH1A 0473	PALLAPU CHANDR A SEKHA R	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04731 060	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
16	20FH1A 0474	PAMISET TY SREE NATH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04741 061	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
17	20FH1A 0475	PANAKA NAPALLI GURUNA TH REDD Y	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04751 062	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
18	20FH1A 0477	PINJARI MAHAMM AD JAME EL	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04771 063	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
19	20FH1A 0478	POTHUR AJU SAN DEEP KU MAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04781 064	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
20	20FH1A 0479	RAMAPU RAM LAK SHMAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04791 065	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
21	20FH1A 0480	RAMIRE DY VENK ATA GA NESH RE DDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04801 066	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
22	20FH1A 0481	RUDRAP U ABHIL ASH RED DY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04811 067	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
23	20FH1A 0482	S V SUJI TH KUMA R	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04821 068	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
24	20FH1A 0483	SHAIK K HAJA HU SSAIN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04831 069	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
25	20FH1A 0484	SHAIK M ANSOOR BASHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04841 070	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
26	20FH1A 0485	SHAIK M OHAMME D ASHRA F	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04851 071	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

27	21FH1A 0315	S AFTAB BASHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03157 30	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
28	21FH1A 0317	SHAIK A TEEB AH MED	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03177 31	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
29	21FH1A 0318	SHAIK H ASSAIN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03187 32	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
30	21FH1A 0319	SHAIK M OHAMME D OSAM A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03197 33	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
31	21FH1A 0320	SHAIK S AHIL	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03207 34	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
32	21FH1A 0321	SHAIK SI RAJ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03217 35	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
33	21FH1A 0322	SIKARAM BOTLA S AIHARIS H	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03227 36	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
34	21FH1A 0323	T SAI CH ARAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03237 37	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
35	21FH1A 0324	K SAI TEJ A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03247 38	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
36	22FH5A 0301	K VIJAY A MANI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03017 39	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
37	21FH1A 0401	ALA PAV ANI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04018 62	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
38	21FH1A 0402	BANDAN ATHAM H ARSHAV EENA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04028 63	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
39	21FH1A 0403	BESTA R AJESWA RI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04038 64	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
40	21FH1A 0404	CHELIMA LA SHILP A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04048 65	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
41	21FH1A 0405	DALAVA TAM ANU SHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04058 66	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

42	21FH1A 0406	DANDU D EEKSHIT HA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04068 67	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
43	21FH1A 0407	DASARI NAVYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04078 68	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
44	21FH1A 0408	DEVARA PALLI AI SHWARY A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04088 69	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
45	21FH1A 0410	GANDRA GODDAL I MADHA VI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04108 70	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
46	21FH1A 0411	GANUMA LA BHAR GAVI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04118 71	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
47	21FH1A 0412	GOLLA G REESHM A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04128 72	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
48	21FH1A 0413	GUNTHA SWAPNA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04138 73	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
49	21FH1A 0414	KADUBU R SAI HA RSHITHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04148 74	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
50	21FH1A 0415	KANDE M EGHANA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04158 75	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
51	21FH1A 0416	KARAM SOWJAN YA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04168 76	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
52	21FH1A 0417	KETHIRE DDY RA GA DEEPI KA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04178 77	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
53	22FH1A 3248	S ABDUL RAQEEB	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32483 80	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
54	22FH1A 3249	S ALTAH HUSSAIN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32493 81	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
55	22FH1A 3250	S MD HU SSAIN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32503 82	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
56	22FH1A 3251	S REYAZ BASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32513 83	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



57	22FH1A 3252	BADVEL GURUNA VEEN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32523 84	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
58	22FH1A 3253	TALAKA NTI SAIN ATH RED DY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32533 85	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
59	22FH1A 3254	VADDE M AKKALA INDRASE NA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32543 86	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
60	22FH1A 3255	VADDE P RASHAN TH KUMA R	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32553 87	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
61	22FH1A 3256	VADLA S AIKIRAN ACHARI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32563 88	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
62	22FH1A 3257	VELURU CHANDR ASEKHA R	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32573 89	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
63	22FH1A 3258	Y MAHES H	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32583 90	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
64	21FH1A 0101	B CHARI THA SRE E	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01013 91	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
65	21FH1A 0103	B HARSH A VARD HAN NAI DU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01033 92	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
66	21FH1A 0104	BANGI S AITEJ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01043 93	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
67	21FH1A 0106	BETTER SUREND RA BABU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01063 94	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
68	21FH1A 0107	BOYA V AMSI KRI SHNA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01073 95	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
69	21FH1A 0108	C MOHA MMED AK IF	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01083 96	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
70	21FH1A 0109	DASARI RANJITH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01093 97	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
71	21FH1A 0110	GOLLA N ARASAP PA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01103 98	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

72	21FH1A 0111	JELLY BI NESH NAI DU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01113 99	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
73	21FH1A 0112	KILLE CH ANDRA S EKHAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01124 00	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
74	21FH1A 0113	MADIGA MOHAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01134 01	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
75	21FH1A 0114	MALA AJ AY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01144 02	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
76	21FH1A 0115	MALLEL A SIDDA RTHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01154 03	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
77	22FH5A 0331	VADDE H EMANTH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03317 67	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
78	22FH5A 0332	BANGAR U TEJESH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03327 68	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
79	21FH1A 0509	CHATTA HINDU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05091 214	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
80	21FH1A 0510	CHATTA DA SRI V AISHNAV A SRI RA NGA LAK SHMI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05101 215	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
81	22FH1D 5805	K PUNY AVATHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D58051 612	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
82	22FH1D 5806	P SINDH URA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D58061 613	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
83	22FH1D 5807	SIREKOL AM GOR ANTLA S AI TEJA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D58071 614	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
84	22FH1D 5808	S JAHA RA BI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D58081 615	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
85	21FH1D 5801	PANDEM CHANDA NA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D58011 616	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

86	21FH1D 5803	MESA A MRUTHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D58031 617	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
87	21FH1D 5804	M CHINN ARAJU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D58041 618	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
88	21FH1D 5805	GANGAR APU SAI DEEP	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D58051 619	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
89	22FH1E 0001	ABRAPU DI BHAV ANI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00011 620	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
90	22FH1E 0002	AGASAN UR GNAN ESHWARI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00021 621	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
91	22FH1E 0003	Akula Su varna	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00031 622	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
92	22FH1E 0004	Akula Ve nkatesh	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00041 623	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
93	22FH1E 0005	Ala Chakr eeswaru du	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00051 624	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
94	22FH1E 0006	Anchati S ri Raghav endra	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00061 625	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
95	22FH1E 0007	ATHULU RI SAI SR EPRAD A RAM	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00071 626	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
96	22FH1E 0008	Atla Sai B hargavee Reddy	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00081 627	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
97	22FH1E 0009	Avulapati Upendra	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00091 628	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
98	22FH1E 0010	Banda Sh aran Kum ar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00101 629	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
99	22FH1E 0011	Bandi Mo unika	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00111 630	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100	22FH1E 0012	Bandolu Sai	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00121 631	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

101	22FH1E 0013	Besta Shi va Parvat hi	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00131 632	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
102	22FH1E 0014	Bobbiti B hanoday a Reddy	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00141 633	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
103	22FH1E 0015	Bogulu Ki ran Kanth Reddy	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00151 634	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
104	22FH1E 0016	BOLLEDD ULA VA MSHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00161 635	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
105	20FH1A 0539	B ARAVI ND NAID U	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05391 379	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
106	20FH1A 0540	BARIGAL A VISWE SH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05401 380	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
107	20FH1A 0541	BHEEMA NAPALLE NAGA C HARAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05411 381	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
108	20FH1A 0542	BOGIRED DY GARI YASWA NTH RED DY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05421 382	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
109	20FH1A 0543	CHAKALI SREE KU MAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05431 383	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
110	20FH1A 0544	CHERUV U KARTHI K REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05441 384	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
111	20FH1A 0545	CHUKKA LURU MA NOJ KUM AR REDD Y	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05451 385	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
112	20FH1A 0546	EDIGA H ARSHAV ARDHAN GOUD	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05461 386	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
113	20FH1A 0547	GOLLA V IJAY KU MAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05471 387	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
114	20FH1A 0548	GORLA MUKESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05481 388	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

115	20FH1A 0549	HARIJAN A VASA NTH KUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05491 389	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
116	20FH1A 0550	J PRASH ANTH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05501 390	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
117	20FH1A 0551	KAMPLI S YED AFT AB SUFI YAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05511 391	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
118	20FH1A 0552	KUMMAR A AKASH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05521 392	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
119	20FH1A 0553	MADUGO NDU PAV AN KUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05531 393	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
120	20FH1A 0554	PINJARI MOHAMM ED ASHR AF	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05541 394	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
121	20FH1A 0555	POBBAT HI HARIS H	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05551 395	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
122	20FH1A 0556	RASIPOG ULA NAV EEN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05561 396	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
123	20FH1A 0557	SHAIK M OHAMME D ZUBAI R	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05571 397	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
124	20FH1A 0558	SHAIK R AFI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05581 398	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
125	20FH1A 0559	SODA VE NU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05591 399	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
126	20FH1A 0560	THAKKA SILA DUR GA SAI P RASAD	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05601 400	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
127	20FH1A 0561	AKEPOG U SANDE EP KUMA R	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05611 401	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
128	20FH1A 0562	ANDELA VAMSHI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05621 402	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
129	20FH1A 0563	ARAVA RAMU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05631 403	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

130	20FH1A 0565	BEDI NAN DA KUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05651 404	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
131	21FH1E 0045	K Vara L akshmi	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00451 796	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
132	21FH1E 0046	K Vedav athi	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00461 797	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
133	21FH1E 0047	K Vinod	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00471 798	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
134	21FH1E 0048	K Yuvara ja Goud	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00481 799	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
135	21FH1E 0049	Kamali A vinash K umar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00491 800	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
136	21FH1E 0050	KAMATH AM ADA RSH PRE ETHAM	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00501 801	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
137	21FH1E 0051	Kancharl a Lingesh	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00511 802	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
138	21FH1E 0052	Kancharl a Madhu	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00521 803	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
139	21FH1E 0053	Kandukur i Lakshmi Srinivas	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00531 804	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
140	21FH1E 0054	KATEPO GU REVA NTH KUM AR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00541 805	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
141	21FH1E 0055	Kathri Ba drinath	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00551 806	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
142	21FH1E 0056	KATIKA ABDUL R AZAK	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00561 807	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
143	21FH1E 0057	Kummari Mohan K umar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00571 808	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
144	21FH1E 0058	KURUVA HARITHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00581 809	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

145	21FH1E 0059	Kuruva M amatha	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00591 810	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
146	21FH1E 0060	Kuruva P urushoth am	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00601 811	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
147	21FH1E 0061	Kuruva R aju	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00611 812	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
148	21FH1E 0062	L Dileep Kumar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00621 813	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
149	21FH1E 0063	M Afaaq Ahmed	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00631 814	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
150	21FH1E 0064	M Anil Ku mar Redd y	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00641 815	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
151	21FH1E 0065	M Bhanu Teja	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00651 816	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
152	21FH1E 0066	M bhara t h Kumar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00661 817	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
153	21FH1E 0067	M Farzan a Jahan	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00671 818	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
154	21FH1E 0068	M Mamat ha	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00681 819	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
155	21FH1E 0069	M Manas a	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00691 820	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
156	21FH1E 0070	M Namde v	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00701 821	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
157	21FH1A 0418	KOSINEP ALLI AM RUTHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04188 78	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
158	21FH1A 0419	MEDICHA RLA SRA VANI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04198 79	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
159	21FH1A 0420	PALLI KE ERTHAN A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04208 80	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

160	21FH1A 0421	AKULA S IREESH K UMAR RE DDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04218 81	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
161	21FH1A 0422	ALAKUN TLA YOG ESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04228 82	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
162	21FH1A 0423	BANDAR U ARAVI ND KUMA R	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04238 83	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
163	21FH1A 0424	BEDREI H ARSHAV ARDHAN RAO	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04248 84	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
164	21FH1A 0425	BINGI SRI RAM KA RTHIK Y ADAV	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04258 85	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
165	21FH1A 0426	BODEPA TI BALAJI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04268 86	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166	21FH1A 0427	BOYAPA TI SAI PA VAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04278 87	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
167	21FH5A 0416	S MAHA BOOB B ASHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04161 098	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
168	21FH5A 0417	Y JOSEP H	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04171 099	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
169	19FH1A 0401	A BHAR GAVI RE DDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04011 100	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
170	19FH1A 0402	BAJANT RI DEVA KI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04021 101	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
171	19FH1A 0403	BAJANT RI DEVI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04031 102	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172	19FH1A 0404	B MADH AVI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04041 103	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
173	19FH1A 0405	B SINDHU JA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04051 104	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
174	19FH1A 0406	B AKHIL AISWAR YA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04061 105	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



175	19FH1A 0407	BATTIKE RI GAYA THRI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04071 106	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
176	19FH1A 0408	BOJANA PALLI PA VANI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04081 107	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
177	19FH1A 0409	B S THA RUNA SR EE	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04091 108	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
178	19FH1A 0410	CHAPPIDI SRAVA NI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04101 109	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
179	19FH1A 0411	ETTAM V ARSHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04111 110	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
180	19FH1A 0412	ELLURI V ARSHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04121 111	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
181	19FH1A 0413	G GEET ANJALI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04131 112	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
182	19FH1A 0414	G DURG ABHAVA NI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04141 113	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
183	20FH1A 0301	BEERAM SUDHEER REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03017 69	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
184	20FH1A 0302	BESTHA MADHU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03027 70	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
185	20FH1A 0304	BOYA V EERASEK HAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03047 71	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
186	20FH1A 0305	CHAKALI MADHU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03057 72	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
187	20FH1A 0306	CHILAKA LA HARI KISHORE REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03067 73	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
188	20FH1A 0309	DIDDIKAT A SHAIK MASTAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03097 74	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
189	20FH1A 0310	GANDHA M SATIS H	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03107 75	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

190	20FH1A 0311	KONDRE DDY RAN JITH KUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03117 76	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
191	20FH1A 0313	KURAMA REDDY G ARI REDD Y	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03137 77	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
192	20FH1A 0314	KURUVA LOKESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03147 78	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
193	20FH1A 0315	LEKHIRE DDY VIS HNUVAR DHAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03157 79	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
194	20FH1A 0316	M ARAVI ND	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03167 80	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
195	20FH1A 0317	MANDAL A SIVA R AMAKRIS HNA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03177 81	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
196	20FH1A 0318	MANIKE P AVAN K ALYAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03187 82	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
197	20FH1A 0319	MOOLA BHARAT H KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03197 83	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
198	20FH1A 0320	PERUMA LA SUDH AKAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03207 84	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
199	20FH1A 0321	PINJARI S UBHAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03217 85	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
200	20FH1A 0322	PINJARI S UBHAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03227 86	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
201	20FH1A 0323	POLENI M ADHU VE NKATA S IVA SAI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03237 87	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
202	20FH1A 0324	POTHA R AMCHAR AN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03247 88	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
203	20FH1A 0325	RAJOLI V AMSI SU RESH RE DDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03257 89	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
204	20FH1A 0327	SADDAL A HARIN ATH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03277 90	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

205	20FH1A 0328	SHAIK A BDUL KA LAM	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03287 91	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
206	20FH1A 0330	SHAIK D ADA KH ALANDA R	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A03307 92	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
207	21FH1A 0456	SHAIK A FROZ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04569 14	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
208	21FH1A 0458	SODINENI GANESH CHOWD ARY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04589 15	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
209	22FH1E 0017	BORELLI SUSMITH A	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00171 636	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
210	22FH1E 0018	BOYA A DHISHES HUDU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00181 637	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
211	20FH1A 0119	KALLAM ADI MAL LIKARJU NA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01194 56	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
212	20FH1A 0120	KANAKA LA ARUN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01204 57	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
213	20FH1A 0121	KHAN AH AMEDGA RI MOHA MMAD T AUFEEQ	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01214 58	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
214	20FH1A 0122	KURUBA HEMANT H KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01224 59	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
215	20FH1A 0124	LAKKAS ANI EDIG A LOKES WAR GO UD	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01244 60	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
216	20FH1A 0125	LINGALA SURYA TEJA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01254 61	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
217	20FH1A 0126	M D MUK THAR KH AN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01264 62	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
218	20FH1A 0127	MADASU GOWTH AM	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01274 63	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

219	20FH1A 0128	MALA N AGARAJ U	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01284 64	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
220	20FH1A 0129	MANGALI RAMAK RISHNA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01294 65	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
221	20FH1A 0130	NALLAB OTHULA SIVA KU MAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01304 66	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
222	20FH1A 0131	NEREDUJ ALLA AS HOK KUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01314 67	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
223	20FH1A 0132	P SHAIK HUSSAIN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01324 68	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
224	20FH1A 0133	PEDDAM ARAI AH GARI PR AVEENK UMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01334 69	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
225	20FH1A 0134	PIKKILI C HINNA M ALLIKAR JUNA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01344 70	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
226	20FH1A 0135	PINJARI ABDUL K ALAM	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01354 71	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
227	20FH1A 0136	PINJARI P EDDA BA SHEER	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01364 72	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
228	20FH1A 0138	REVAL A NAREN DRA KUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01384 73	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
229	20FH1A 0139	S MD UM ER	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01394 74	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
230	20FH1A 0140	SAKE RA JESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01404 75	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
231	20FH1A 0141	SANGEM ANILKUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01414 76	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
232	20FH1A 0142	SHAIK M EHTAB	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01424 77	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
233	20FH1A 0143	SHAIK M OHAMME D TOUSIF	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01434 78	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

234	20FH1A 0144	SHAIK N AVEED A HMED	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01444 79	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
235	22FH5A 0205	YEDDUL A AKHIL A	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02055 82	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
236	22FH5A 0206	BADA M ODHINSA B AZEEM	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02065 83	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
237	22FH5A 0207	BAPALA DODDI RI THAM SA I	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02075 84	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
238	22FH5A 0208	BESTHA VINAY	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02085 85	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
239	22FH5A 0209	DUDEKUL A MANS OOR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02095 86	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
240	22FH5A 0210	ERIGELA VAMSI K UMAR RE DDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02105 87	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
241	22FH5A 0211	GADIBA VI NIKHIL ESWAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02115 88	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
242	22FH5A 0212	GOLLA U DAY KU MAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02125 89	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
243	22FH5A 0213	HONOR RAHAM ODDIN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02135 90	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
244	22FH5A 0214	JADALA ANAND VIJAY K UMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02145 91	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
245	22FH5A 0215	KANAPU RAM MO NOHAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02155 92	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
246	22FH5A 0216	KOTAKO NDA CHA NDRA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02165 93	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
247	22FH5A 0217	KUMMAR A SURY A NARA YANA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02175 94	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
248	22FH5A 0218	KUNDAV ARAPU M ANOJ KU MAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02185 95	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

249	22FH5A 0219	LODDIPA LLI MALLI KARJUN A	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02195 96	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
250	22FH5A 0220	M KIRAN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02205 97	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
251	22FH5A 0221	MADIGA AKHIL KU MAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02215 98	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
252	22FH5A 0222	MANDLA HEMADRI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02225 99	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
253	22FH5A 0223	PATIL RA JASEKH AR REDD Y	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02236 00	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
254	22FH5A 0224	R UDAY KIRAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02246 01	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
255	22FH5A 0225	SAYED I SMAIL	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02256 02	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
256	22FH5A 0226	SHAIK H USSAIN BASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02266 03	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
257	22FH5A 0227	SHAIK M OHAMME D RIZWA N	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02276 04	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
258	22FH5A 0228	SHAIK M UDASSIR AHMED	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02286 05	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
259	22FH5A 0229	SILVARI VINAY K UMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02296 06	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
260	22FH5A 0230	TALARI S HIVA SH ANKAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02306 07	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
261	22FH1A 3336	KUMMARI BALU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33363 11	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
262	22FH1A 3337	KUMPATI YOGABR AMHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33373 12	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
263	22FH1A 3338	KUNCHA PU VENK ATA BHA RATH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33383 13	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

264	22FH1A 3339	KURELA SANTOS H	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33393 14	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
265	22FH1A 3340	KURUPU REDDY B HARATH KUMAR R EDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33403 15	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
266	22FH1A 3341	KURUVA HARIKRIS HNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33413 16	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
267	22FH1A 3238	MADALA NIKHIL C HOWDAR Y	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32383 70	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
268	22FH1A 3239	MADUGU NDU VIN AY KUM AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32393 71	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
269	22FH1A 3240	MALKARI SREENIV AS	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32403 72	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
270	22FH1A 3241	MATAM E RANNA S WAMY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32413 73	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
271	22FH1A 3242	NADAGO NA PRAV EEN KUM AR REDD Y	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32423 74	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
272	22FH1A 3243	NANGAR ABUZAR MUZAM MIL	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32433 75	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
273	22FH1A 3244	NARRA R ANJITH K UMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32443 76	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
274	22FH1A 05A1	ELLURI L AKSHMIK ANTH SE TTY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A11 87	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
275	22FH1A 05A2	GADDAL E PAAVA N RAO	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A21 88	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
276	22FH1A 05A3	GOLLA B HARATH KUMAR YADAV	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A31 89	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
277	22FH1A 05A4	GOLLA S AI KIRAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A41 90	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

278	22FH1A 05A5	K ABHIR AM	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A51 91	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
279	22FH1A 05A6	K CHINTA PALI NAR ENDRA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A61 92	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
280	22FH1A 05A7	KORI AR UN KUMA R	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A71 93	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
281	22FH1A 05A8	KOTLA U PENDRA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A81 94	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
282	22FH1A 05A9	MALLEP OGU VEN KAATT	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A91 95	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
283	22FH1A 05B0	MASAPO GU JEEV AN KUM AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B01 96	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
284	22FH1A 05B1	MASAPO GU PREM KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B11 97	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
285	22FH1A 05B2	MEKALA VENKAT A SAI KU MAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B21 98	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
286	22FH1A 05B3	MOOGOL LA RAMU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B31 99	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
287	21FH1E 0071	M Sreeja	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00711 822	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
288	21FH5A 0509	JINUGU V IKRAM	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05091 457	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
289	21FH5A 0510	K SIVA K UMAR RE DDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05101 458	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
290	21FH5A 0511	V G SUR ENDRA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05111 459	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
291	18FH1A 0556	RAGHU K IRAN	Student	0239755 37618FH 1A05561 460	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
292	19FH1A 0501	B KUSUM A	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05011 461	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



293	19FH1A 0502	BELLAM KONDU S INDHUJA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05021 462	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
294	19FH1A 0503	BOLLA M OKSHITH A	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05031 463	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
295	19FH1A 0504	CHAKALI SAVITH A	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05041 464	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
296	19FH1A 0505	CHINTHA PAVITHR A	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05051 465	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
297	19FH1A 0506	CHINTHA KAYALA SRAVA NI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05061 466	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
298	19FH1A 0507	GATE SRI HARSHIT HA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05071 467	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
299	19FH1A 0508	K SWETH A	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05081 468	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
300	19FH1A 0510	MEESAL A JAYAN ANDITHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05101 469	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
301	19FH1A 0513	RACHAM ALLA PA VITHRA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05131 470	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
302	19FH1A 0514	S NAHED A	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05141 471	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
303	19FH1A 0515	S V SUK EERTHAN A PHANI SREE	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05151 472	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
304	19FH1A 0516	SAMBAG ALLA KA LANJALI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05161 473	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
305	19FH1A 0518	SIDDAVA TAM MA YASIR S ULDUZ	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05181 474	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
306	19FH1A 0519	A NAVEE N KUMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05191 475	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
307	19FH1A 0520	A PRASA NTH KUM AR REDD Y	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05201 476	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

308	19FH1A 0521	B KISHO RE REDD Y	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05211 477	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
309	19FH1A 0523	BARIKI J AGANNA THA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05231 478	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
310	19FH1A 0524	BESTHA BHEEMES H	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05241 479	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
311	19FH1A 0525	BOYA R AJASHE KAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05251 480	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
312	19FH1A 0526	DHUNNU THULA N ARASIMH A REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05261 481	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
313	19FH1A 0415	HUDAD K EERTHI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04151 114	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
314	19FH1A 0416	KAMMAR LILLY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04161 115	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
315	19FH1A 0417	KAPU LIK HITHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04171 116	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
316	19FH1A 0418	K HIMA C HOWDAR Y	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04181 117	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
317	19FH1A 0420	M DEVIK A	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04201 118	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
318	19FH1A 0421	MUKKA MANMAD HA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04211 119	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
319	19FH1A 0422	VELURU RADHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04221 120	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
320	19FH1A 0423	V GARI G OWTHAM I	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04231 121	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
321	19FH1A 0424	A JAGAN MOHAN REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04241 122	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
322	19FH1A 0425	A PAVA N KUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04251 123	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

323	19FH1A 0426	AVIJA L OKESH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04261 124	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
324	21FH1E 00A7	Shaik As waq Bas ha	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A71 858	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
325	21FH1E 00A8	Shaik Far hana	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A81 859	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
326	21FH1E 00A9	Shaik Fay az Hussa in	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A91 860	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
327	21FH1E 00B0	Shaik Hu snara	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B01 861	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
328	21FH1E 00B1	Shaik Jak eer huss ain	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B11 862	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
329	21FH1E 00B2	Shaik Mo hammed Ashfaq S aleem	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B21 863	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
330	21FH1E 00B3	Shaik Ne elgar Mao hammed Mudassir	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B31 864	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
331	21FH1E 00B4	Shaik Sa na Samre en	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B41 865	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
332	21FH1E 00B5	Shaik Sh agufta Ni yaz	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B51 866	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
333	21FH1E 00B6	Shaik Sh aikshavali	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B61 867	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
334	21FH1E 00B7	SHAIK S HIREEN B EGUM	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B71 868	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
335	21FH1E 00B8	Shaik Tah niyat Bee	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B81 869	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
336	21FH1E 00B9	SREEVA RI RENUK A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00B91 870	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
337	21FH1E 00C0	SYED MO HAMMED AZEEZ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C01 871	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

338	21FH1E 00C1	SYED TA NZEELA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C11 872	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
339	21FH1A 0459	T YASW ANTH KU MAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04599 16	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
340	21FH1A 0460	VADLA N AVEEN K UMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04609 17	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
341	21FH1A 0461	HATELY ZAIBA Z AFRIN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04619 18	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
342	21FH1A 0462	KOLLAM MAGARI POOJITH A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04629 19	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
343	21FH1A 0463	KONETI M ANASA RANI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04639 20	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
344	21FH1A 0464	LINGALA DHARAN I	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04649 21	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
345	21FH1A 0465	MANGALI LAKSHM I PRASA NNA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04659 22	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
346	21FH1A 0466	MUDUMA LA DEEP THI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04669 23	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
347	21FH1A 0467	NALLAG OTI SUKE ERTHI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04679 24	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
348	21FH1A 0468	PALLE D EIPA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04689 25	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
349	21FH1A 0469	PAPPURU SAVYA SREE	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04699 26	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
350	21FH1A 0470	PATTAN SHAHAN AZ THAB ASSUM	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04709 27	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
351	21FH1A 0471	P N BHA VANI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04719 28	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
352	21FH1A 0472	POLURU I NDHUMA THI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04729 29	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

353	21FH1A 0473	POOJARI SATHVIK A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04739 30	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
354	21FH1A 0474	SHAIK S AFA TAN VEER	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04749 31	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
355	21FH1A 0475	SHAIK S HABEEN A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04759 32	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
356	21FH1A 0476	SHAIK S HAHEEN A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04769 33	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
357	21FH1A 0477	SHAIK S HAMSHA D	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04779 34	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
358	21FH1A 0478	TALARI T HRIKANY A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04789 35	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
359	21FH1A 0479	T ANANT HA VIGN ESWARI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04799 36	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
360	21FH1A 0480	VELPULA LEELAV ATHI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04809 37	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
361	21FH1A 0481	VELURI S AI LIKHIT HA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04819 38	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
362	21FH1A 0482	VENNAP USA SIV ANANDIN I	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04829 39	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
363	21FH1A 0483	YERRAN NAGARI SRAVANI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04839 40	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
364	19FH1A 0457	R DHARA NESWAR A REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04571 151	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
365	20FH1A 0145	SHAIK T ANVEER UL HAFE EZ	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01454 80	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
366	20FH1A 0146	VADITHY A HEMAN TH NAIK	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01464 81	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
367	22FH5A 0411	BOYA R ATHNAK AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04119 79	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

368	22FH5A 0412	CHINTHA NAREND RA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04129 80	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
369	22FH5A 0413	G KOTAK ONDA SR EENIVAS ULU	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04139 81	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
370	22FH5A 0414	KAREMA LAKKA G ARI LOKE SH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04149 82	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
371	22FH5A 0415	KURUVA HARI KRI SHNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04159 83	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
372	22FH5A 0416	MEKA GU RU SAI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04169 84	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
373	22FH5A 0417	R HEMAN TH KUMA R REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04179 85	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
374	22FH5A 0418	SHAIK A BUBAKA R SIDDIQ	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04189 86	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
375	22FH5A 0419	S K NAS EER HUS SAIN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04199 87	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
376	22FH5A 0420	SYED SA MEER BA SHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04209 88	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
377	22FH5A 0421	TELUGU HARI KRI SHNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04219 89	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
378	22FH5A 0422	THOTA M AHENDR A REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04229 90	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
379	22FH5A 0423	P REDDY DEVI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04239 91	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
380	20FH1A 0401	ANJALA NNAGARI TRIVENI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04019 92	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
381	20FH1A 0402	AVVARI KALYANI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04029 93	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
382	20FH1A 0403	BALIMENI PAVANI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04039 94	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

383	20FH1A 0404	BANDAR U HARIK A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04049 95	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
384	20FH1A 0405	BHUCHU PALLE S AI POOJI THA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04059 96	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
385	20FH1A 0406	BN SAI S AHITHYA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04069 97	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
386	20FH1A 0407	BORRA VASANT HI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04079 98	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
387	20FH1A 0408	CHAGAN TI SUSM A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04089 99	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
388	20FH1A 0409	CHALLA PALLI PR AVALLIK AREDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04091 000	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
389	20FH1A 0410	CHERUK UTHOTA BHARAT HI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04101 001	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
390	20FH1A 0411	DASAYY AGARI C HANDAN A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04111 002	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
391	20FH1A 0566	CHINNA MADAKK AGARI V AMSHIDH AR REDD Y	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05661 405	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
392	20FH1A 0567	DASIRED DYGARI BHARAT H REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05671 406	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
393	20FH1A 0568	DEVARA PU SAI LI KHITH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05681 407	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
394	20FH1A 0569	G M RAN JITH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05691 408	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
395	20FH1A 0572	GOLLA V EERA SE KHAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05721 409	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
396	20FH1A 0573	GURRAL A SANDE EP TEJA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05731 410	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

397	20FH1A 0574	GURULA SUDHEER BABU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05741 411	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
398	20FH1A 0575	HAKEEM MUHAMM AD UMA R	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05751 412	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
399	20FH1A 0576	HARIJAN A MADH UKRISHN A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05761 413	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
400	20FH1A 0577	JAMBUL URU VEN UGOPAL REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05771 414	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
401	20FH1A 0578	KOKA M ADHAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05781 415	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
402	20FH1A 0580	KORRA VENKAT A SUREN DRANAD H	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05801 416	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
403	20FH1A 0581	KOTTA S REEKANT H	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05811 417	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
404	20FH1A 0582	KOWRETI NAVEEN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05821 418	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
405	20FH1A 0583	KURUVA SUNIL KU MAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05831 419	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
406	20FH1A 0584	M PAVA N KARTHI K YADA V	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05841 420	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
407	20FH1A 0586	MALLEP OGU AK ASH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05861 421	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
408	20FH1A 0587	MALLEP OGU TEJ A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05871 422	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
409	20FH1A 0588	MANGAL A VINAY KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05881 423	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
410	20FH1A 0589	MASAPO GU THIRU MALA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05891 424	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
411	20FH1A 0590	MOHAMM ED YASE EN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05901 425	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



412	20FH1A 0592	MUTTAL URI VIVE KANAND A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05921 426	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
413	20FH1A 0593	NADIMIN DLA RAM ANA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05931 427	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
414	20FH1A 0594	PACHA S AI KUMA R	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05941 428	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
415	20FH1A 0595	PARIGAP PA GARI HARSHA VARDHA N	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05951 429	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
416	20FH1A 0596	PATIMA HARI KRI SHNA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05961 430	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
417	22FH1A 05B4	MULLA T HOHITH H USSAIN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B42 00	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
418	22FH1A 05B5	PASEDD ULA AKS HAY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B52 01	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
419	22FH1A 05B6	PINJARI S HAHID A FREED	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B62 02	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
420	22FH1A 05B7	REMATA LAXMI N ARASIMH A REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B72 03	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
421	22FH1A 05B8	S ANEES PASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B82 04	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
422	22FH1A 05B9	SANDEP OGU VA RUN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05B92 05	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
423	22FH1A 05C0	SANDYA POGU AR UN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05C02 06	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
424	22FH1A 05C1	SAREDD Y CHENN A KESHA VA REDD Y	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05C12 07	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
425	22FH1A 05C2	SAYED S AQIB AH MED	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05C22 08	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
426	22FH1A 0201	BYLARA JU MEEN AKSHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02011	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

427	22FH1A 0202	GORAVA VANISR EE	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02022	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
428	22FH1A 0203	K BHARA THI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02033	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
429	22FH1A 0204	MOHAMM ED SUMA YYAH FI RDOUS	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02044	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
430	22FH1A 0205	NADIMID ODDI VA SUNDAR A	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02055	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
431	22FH1A 0206	SAREDD Y SARIT HA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02066	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
432	22FH1A 0207	BHUSHIR AJULA K ARTHIK	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02077	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
433	22FH1A 0208	BOYA M OHAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02088	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
434	22FH1A 0209	BOYA V EERESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02099	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
435	22FH1A 0210	K YUGA NDHAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02101 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
436	22FH1A 0211	KAMATH AM KISH ORE KUM AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A021111	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
437	22FH1A 0212	M CHAR AN TEJ	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02121 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
438	22FH1A 0213	M DHANU SH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02131 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
439	22FH1A 0214	MAJJIGA ASHOK	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02141 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
440	22FH1A 0215	MANGALI VINOD K UMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02151 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
441	22FH1A 0216	NAINI RA MESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02161 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
442	22FH1A 0217	P FIROAZ KHAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02171 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

443	19FH1A 0528	EDIGA C HENNAK ESAVA GOUD	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05281 482	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
444	22FH1E 0045	Kollu Anj ali	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00451 664	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
445	22FH1E 0046	Kopparap u Mani Sa ndeeep	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00461 665	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
446	22FH1E 0047	Kothama sum Hars havardha n	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00471 666	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
447	22FH1E 0048	Kudupu Mounika	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00481 667	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
448	22FH1E 0049	Kuruva L akshman na	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00491 668	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
449	22FH1E 0050	Madhava ram Sand hya Rani	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00501 669	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
450	22FH1E 0051	Malkari Al luru Supri ya Bai	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00511 670	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
451	22FH1E 0052	MANAPA TI VENUG OPAL	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00521 671	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
452	22FH1E 0053	Mangali J agadees h	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00531 672	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
453	22FH1E 0054	Mitnala Ja ya Simha Reddy	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00541 673	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
454	22FH1E 0055	Mitnala N arsimha Reddy	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00551 674	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
455	22FH1E 0056	Mohamm ed Imran Pasha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00561 675	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
456	22FH1E 0057	Mohamm ed Shaik Mehaboo b Ameer	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00571 676	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
457	22FH1E 0058	Muchhum ari Prem Kumar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00581 677	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

458	22FH1E 0059	MULLA S ADIK VA LI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00591 678	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
459	22FH1E 0060	Nayab M ohammed Muzammi I Huq	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00601 679	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
460	22FH1E 0061	Nayab Sa meera	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00611 680	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
461	22FH1E 0062	P Ismail	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00621 681	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
462	22FH1E 0063	P Moham med Kha der Naw az Khan	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00631 682	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
463	22FH1E 0064	PANUGA NTI KART HIK REDD Y	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00641 683	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
464	22FH1E 0065	Papanna gari Sai K umar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00651 684	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
465	22FH1E 0066	PASALA VEERA S AI SRIVA NI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00661 685	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
466	22FH1E 0067	Pathan In ayathulla	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00671 686	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
467	22FH1E 0068	Pathapati Raghasu dha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00681 687	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
468	22FH1E 0069	Patlegar Preethi	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00691 688	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
469	19FH1A 0458	SHAIK JA VEED BA SHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04581 152	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
470	19FH1A 0459	SHAIK M OHAMMA D RAHIL	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04591 153	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
471	19FH1A 0460	SOMULA SUBASH REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04601 154	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
472	19FH1A 0461	BINDU PR IYA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04611 155	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

473	19FH1A 0462	KONA SU KANYA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04621 156	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
474	19FH1A 0463	MIDATHA LA DEEPI KA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04631 157	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
475	19FH1A 0465	MANCHA LA SHRA VANI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04651 158	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
476	19FH1A 0466	MADIRED DY RUCH ITHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04661 159	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
477	19FH1A 0467	MUDIRED DY HARE ESHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04671 160	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
478	19FH1A 0468	NEERUG ANTI SR AVANI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04681 161	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
479	19FH1A 0469	POGULA YAMUNA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04691 162	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
480	19FH1A 0470	POTHUL A HEMAL ATHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04701 163	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
481	19FH1A 0471	POTHUL A PAVIT HRA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04711 164	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
482	19FH1A 0472	RACHAM ADUGU S WATHI P RIYA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04721 165	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
483	19FH1A 0473	SAYYAD ASHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04731 166	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
484	19FH1A 0474	SHAIK A NIBA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04741 167	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
485	19FH1A 0475	SHAIK S ANIYA T EHSEEN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04751 168	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
486	19FH1A 0476	SHAIK ZE BA MEHR EEN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04761 169	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
487	19FH1A 0477	VADDI R EDDY ME GHANA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04771 170	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

488	19FH1A 0478	VELURU SRIVENI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04781 171	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
489	19FH1A 0479	YANAMA LA BHAR GAVI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04791 172	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
490	19FH1A 0481	CHUKKA LA PRAS ANTH RE DDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04811 173	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
491	19FH1A 0483	KAPU AJ AY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04831 174	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
492	19FH1A 0484	KATIKA SOHAIL	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04841 175	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
493	19FH1A 0485	SHAIK M OHAMME D AKTAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04851 176	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
494	21FH1A 0532	BANDIPIC CHOLLA VENKAT A SIVA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05321 236	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
495	20FH1A 0412	DEVARIN TI SINDU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04121 003	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
496	20FH1A 0413	GAJJAL A DIVYA SREE	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04131 004	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
497	22FH1E 0019	Boya Jyo thi Renu Sree	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00191 638	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
498	22FH1E 0020	Boya Raj asekhar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00201 639	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
499	22FH1E 0021	BYLUPA LA KARN AM UMES H KUMAR RAO	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00211 640	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
500	22FH1E 0022	Chakali U pendra	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00221 641	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
501	22FH1E 0023	Chitturi S urekha M aheswari	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00231 642	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
502	22FH1E 0024	Dudekula Idrus Bas ha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00241 643	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

503	22FH1E0025	Epanagan ndla Mast an Bee	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00251 644	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
504	22FH1E0026	Gadige R enuka Sa sidhar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00261 645	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
505	22FH1E0027	Gillaradin ne Kalya n Kumar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00271 646	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
506	22FH1E0028	Gona Div ya	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00281 647	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
507	22FH1E0029	GONEHA L RADHA MMA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00291 648	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
508	22FH1E0030	GUDIKAL MOHAM MAD AJA S THOUFI Q	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00301 649	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
509	22FH1E0031	Gudipadu Shaik Mo hammed Suhel	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00311 650	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
510	22FH1E0032	Gujjala Li khitha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00321 651	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
511	22FH1E0033	Gundam Anil Kum ar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00331 652	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
512	22FH1E0034	J Aharon Kumar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00341 653	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
513	22FH1E0035	Jangam U sha Rani	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00351 654	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
514	22FH1E0036	JAVULI M EGHANA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00361 655	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
515	22FH1E0037	K V Parth a Saradhi Reddy	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00371 656	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
516	22FH1E0038	Kadiri Ch andrakan th	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00381 657	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
517	22FH1E0039	KARANA M NAGAJ YOTHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00391 658	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

518	22FH1E 0040	Kashapo gu Jayav ardhan R aj	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00401 659	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
519	22FH1E 0041	katika Alt haf	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00411 660	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
520	22FH1E 0042	KESHAV AREDDY GARI RA MANA RE DDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00421 661	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
521	22FH5A 0231	TATIPATI BALARA M	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02316 08	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
522	22FH5A 0232	TELUGU SUNILKU MAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02326 09	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
523	22FH5A 0233	UPENDR AM PAV AN KUM AR RAJU	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02336 10	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
524	22FH5A 0234	VEEDE M AHESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02346 11	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
525	22FH5A 0235	YARRAG OLLA NIR ANJANE YULU	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02356 12	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
526	22FH5A 0236	B PANDA RINATH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02366 13	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
527	22FH5A 0237	B DEVAP UTRA BE NHAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02376 14	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
528	20FH1A 0201	ANKIRED DY ASW ANI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02016 15	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
529	20FH1A 0202	BHIMIRE DY KALY ANI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02026 16	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
530	20FH1A 0203	BOYA S WETHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02036 17	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
531	20FH1A 0205	KURUVA MAMATH A RANI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02056 18	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
532	20FH1A 0206	NETHI HA MSIKA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02066 19	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



533	20FH1A 0207	SAJJAN A GANDL A ANJALI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02076 20	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
534	20FH1A 0208	ANNAJI C HANDRA SHEKAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02086 21	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
535	20FH1A 0209	ASPARI KURUBA VAMSI K RISHNA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02096 22	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
536	20FH1A 0210	BOMMAN A UPEND RA REDD Y	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02106 23	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
537	20FH1A 0212	BUDURU RENUKA NATHRE DDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02126 24	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
538	20FH1A 0213	CHERUK URI LOKE SH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02136 25	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
539	20FH1A 0214	CHERUK URI UMES H NAIDU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02146 26	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
540	20FH1A 0215	DUDEKUL A ABDUL GAFAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02156 27	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
541	20FH1A 0216	KALLUK UNTA SR EENIVAS ULU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02166 28	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
542	20FH1A 0217	KURUVA JOGEEEND RA KUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02176 29	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
543	20FH1A 0218	MANGALI RAMU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02186 30	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
544	20FH1A 0219	MANUGO NDA VA MSI KRIS HNA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02196 31	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
545	20FH1A 0220	PEDDARI KAM SRE EDHAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02206 32	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
546	20FH1A 0221	PINJARI MABU SU BHAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02216 33	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
547	22FH1A 0218	PEMARA AMRUTH A RAJU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02181 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

548	22FH1A 0219	PEMARA NAVEEN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02191 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
549	22FH1A 0220	POBBAT HI VENU GOPAL	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02202 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
550	22FH1A 0221	POLA RA MESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02212 1	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
551	22FH1A 0222	PUTTA M ALLIKAR JUNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02222 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
552	22FH1A 0223	SHAIK A FTAB BA SHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02232 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
553	22FH1A 0224	SIDDE SI VA SAN KAR RED DY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02242 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
554	22FH1A 0225	SIRIBOIN A VEERA MANIKA NTA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02252 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
555	22FH1A 0226	V VENUG OPAL	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02262 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
556	22FH1A 0227	YABAKU LA SUDH ARSHAN RAO	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02272 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
557	22FH1A 0228	YERRAG UNTLA V ENKATA MADHU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02282 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
558	22FH1A 0229	YERRAM CHARLE S WESLE Y	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02292 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
559	22FH1A 0230	D ADIKE SHAVA REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A02303 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
560	22FH1A 0401	B MANI G AYATHRI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04013 1	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
561	22FH1A 0402	BELLAM DIVYA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04023 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
562	22FH1A 0403	BOYA LI KHITHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04033 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

563	22FH1A 0404	CHAGAL ETI PAVA NI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04043 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
564	22FH1A 0405	CHAGAN TI NAVY A	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04053 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
565	22FH1A 0406	CHAVVA DIVYA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04063 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
566	22FH1A 0407	CHIDIGE SWATHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04073 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
567	22FH1A 0408	CHILAKA M JAHNA VI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04083 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
568	22FH1A 0409	EDIGA K USUMA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04093 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
569	22FH1A 0410	GOSE ME GHANA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04104 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
570	22FH1A 0411	JILAKAR A NEELA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04114 1	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
571	22FH1A 0412	K UMA D EVI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04124 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
572	22FH1A 0413	KOKKAN TI KEERT HANA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04134 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
573	22FH1A 0414	KUKKAL A SUMA NJALI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04144 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
574	22FH1E 0070	Perimilla Ashok Ku mar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00701 689	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
575	19FH1A 0222	SHAIK FE ROZ	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02226 87	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
576	20FH5A 0202	M NEERA JA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02026 88	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
577	20FH5A 0203	MENDUB EKU AYE SHA RUK SANA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02036 89	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

578	20FH5A 0204	PATIL SIR ISHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02046 90	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
579	20FH5A 0205	VADE DU RGANAN DINI	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02056 91	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
580	20FH5A 0206	BANDA S EETHAR AMANJIN EYULU	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02066 92	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
581	20FH5A 0207	BESTA V ENKATES H	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02076 93	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
582	20FH5A 0208	BOPATHI TARUNK UMAR RE DDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02086 94	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
583	20FH5A 0209	BOYA A SHOK KU MAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02096 95	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
584	20FH5A 0210	BOYA M ANU KRI SHNA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02106 96	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
585	20FH5A 0211	BOYA S AIVENKA T NAIDU	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02116 97	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
586	20FH5A 0212	CHAYA VINAY K UMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02126 98	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
587	20FH5A 0213	DASIRAI AHGARI RAGHUN ATH RED DY	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02136 99	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
588	20FH5A 0214	DUDEKUL A KHALA NDAR BA BA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02147 00	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
589	20FH5A 0215	EDIGA D HANUNJ AYUDU	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02157 01	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
590	20FH5A 0216	GOLLA A BHISHEK	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02167 02	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
591	20FH5A 0217	GOTTIGA NTI VENK ATA NA GENDRA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02177 03	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
592	20FH5A 0218	KAMMAR A VISHW ANATH	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02187 04	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

593	20FH5A 0219	MANGALI HARISHI VAPRAS AD	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02197 05	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
594	20FH5A 0220	MYREDD Y NAVEE NKUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02207 06	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
595	20FH5A 0221	SANGEM CHENNAI AH	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02217 07	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
596	20FH5A 0223	SHAIK M AHAMMA D GOUSE	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02237 08	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
597	20FH5A 0224	SHARME MAHABO OB BASH A	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02247 09	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
598	20FH5A 0225	SURA M AHENDR A REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02257 10	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
599	20FH5A 0226	TALARI S AI KIRAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02267 11	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
600	21FH1E 00C2	Syeda Ha fsah	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C21 873	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
601	21FH1E 00C3	T G Srav ani	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C31 874	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
602	21FH1E 00C4	T Naveen Kumar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C41 875	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
603	21FH1E 00C5	T Sai Malli karjuna	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C51 876	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
604	21FH1E 00C6	V Shiva Ram	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C61 877	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
605	21FH1E 00C7	V Suresh	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C71 878	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
606	21FH1E 00C8	V Vinay k umar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C81 879	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
607	21FH1E 00C9	VALLEPU PURUSH OTHAM	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00C91 880	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

608	21FH1E00D0	Vanam B harathi	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00D01 881	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
609	21FH1E00D1	Y Gopika Sahithi	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00D11 882	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
610	21FH1E00D2	Y Parame shwara Reddy	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00D21 883	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
611	21FH1A3947	NICHENA METLA S HASHAN K	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39471 560	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
612	21FH1A3948	OBUGARI GIRISHK UMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39481 561	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
613	21FH1A3949	P SIDDAR THA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39491 562	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
614	21FH1A3950	P UDAY KIRAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39501 563	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
615	21FH1A3951	PALLA N AGA MO HAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39511 564	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
616	21FH1A3952	PANCHA NGAM N AGENDR A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39521 565	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
617	21FH1A3953	PINJARI C HANDU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39531 566	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
618	21FH1A3954	RAJALA MADHUS UDHAN R EDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39541 567	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
619	21FH1A3956	ROTIKADI VENKAT REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39561 568	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
620	21FH1A3957	SANAPA VINOD K UMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39571 569	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
621	21FH1A3958	SHAIK A FROZ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39581 570	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
622	21FH1A3959	SHAIK H YDER ALI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39591 571	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

623	21FH1A 3960	SHAIK M ABU BAS HA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39601 572	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
624	21FH1A 3961	SHAIK M OHAMMA D ASIF	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39611 573	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
625	21FH1A 3962	SHAIK M OHAMME D FATEE N	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39621 574	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
626	21FH1A 0533	BESTHA GANESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05331 237	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
627	21FH1A 0534	BHARANI RAJEND RA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05341 238	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
628	21FH1A 0535	BHUMIRE DDY MA STHAN R EDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05351 239	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
629	21FH1A 0536	BOYA S HANTHA RAJ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05361 240	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
630	21FH1A 0537	BOYA SI RINATH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05371 241	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
631	21FH1A 0538	BOYA U MA MAH ESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05381 242	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
632	21FH1A 0539	BUKKAP ATNAM D EEKSHIT H KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05391 243	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
633	21FH1A 0540	CHAKALI GNANES H	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05401 244	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
634	21FH1A 0542	DASARI CHARAN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05421 245	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
635	21FH1A 0543	DESAPO GULA JA GADEES H	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05431 246	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
636	21FH1A 0544	DEVARA JUGATTU KALYAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05441 247	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
637	21FH1A 0545	EDAPAN UR MANJ UNATH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05451 248	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

638	21FH1A 0546	ETIKOTI S ATHISH K UMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05461 249	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
639	21FH1A 0547	G SHASH I KIRAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05471 250	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
640	21FH1A 0548	GANGAP PA GARI SAI KIRA N	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05481 251	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
641	21FH1A 0549	GOLLA H ARSHAV ARDHAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05491 252	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
642	21FH1A 0550	GONUGU NTLA YA SWANTH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05501 253	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
643	22FH1E 0043	Khaleel A rshad Zu hair Khan	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00431 662	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
644	22FH1E 0044	Koka Vas anthi	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00441 663	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
645	20FH1A 0147	VARAKA LA PAVA N	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01474 82	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
646	20FH1A 0148	BOYA V ASANTH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01484 83	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
647	20FH1A 0149	SMD ARS HAD BAS HA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01494 84	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
648	20FH1A 0150	SHAIK S HAIKSHA VALI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01504 85	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
649	21FH5A 0101	ANUGON DA SHY AM KUM AR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01014 86	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
650	21FH5A 0103	BIYYALA ARUN	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01034 87	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
651	21FH5A 0104	BOYA VI NOD KUM AR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01044 88	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
652	21FH5A 0105	C ABHIS HEK RED DY	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01054 89	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



653	21FH5A 0106	CHINTHA KUNTA V ISHNU V ARDHAN REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01064 90	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
654	21FH5A 0107	GOUNI A CHYUTH REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01074 91	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
655	21FH5A 0108	KADAVA KALLU M ARUTHI K UMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01084 92	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
656	21FH5A 0110	M NITHIN	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01104 93	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
657	21FH5A 0111	M VENKA TESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01114 94	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
658	21FH5A 0112	MADIGA RAJAKU MAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01124 95	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
659	21FH5A 0113	PAMISET TI LIKHIT HA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01134 96	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
660	21FH5A 0114	PULIPATI RAHUL	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01144 97	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
661	21FH5A 0115	PULLASI SAIKUMA R	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01154 98	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
662	21FH5A 0116	RANGAM VISHNU SAI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01164 99	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
663	21FH5A 0117	RAYANK ULA SUR ENDRA N AIDU	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01175 00	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
664	21FH5A 0118	SANGATI ANAND RAJU	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01185 01	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
665	21FH5A 0119	SANJEEV I RAJASH EKAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01195 02	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
666	21FH5A 0120	SAPPAR LA SRAV AN KUM AR NAID U	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01205 03	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

667	21FH5A 0121	SHAIK JIL ANI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01215 04	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
668	21FH5A 0122	SHAIK JO HNY BAS HA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01225 05	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
669	22FH1A 0424	BANDAR U MEGHA NATH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04245 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
670	22FH1A 0425	CHAKALI HEMANT HA KUM AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04255 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
671	22FH1A 0426	CHALLA BHAGIRA TH REDD Y	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04265 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
672	22FH1A 0427	DEVAPA TLA VAM SI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04275 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
673	22FH1A 0428	GOLLA G OWTHAM	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04285 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
674	22FH1A 0429	GUNDAL A SRI HA RI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04295 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
675	22FH1A 0430	K ARESH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04306 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
676	22FH1A 0431	K JAGAD EESWAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04316 1	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
677	22FH1A 0432	K M ABU BAKAR S IDDIQUI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04326 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
678	22FH1A 0433	KALLAM CHARAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04336 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
679	22FH1A 0434	KANDLA GUDURU CHIRANJ EEVI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04346 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
680	22FH1A 0435	KAPPAL A PAVA NKUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04356 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
681	22FH1A 0436	KARREP U ARUN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04366 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

682	22FH1A 0437	KONI RU SHENDR A	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04376 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
683	22FH1A 0438	KUMMAR A PAVA N KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04386 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
684	22FH1A 0439	KUMMARI JATHIN MOUNIK	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04396 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
685	22FH1A 0440	KURUBA MAHESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04407 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
686	22FH1A 0441	M GANES H REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04417 1	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
687	22FH1A 0442	M PULLA REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04427 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
688	22FH1A 0443	MARIDI N AGA VIG NESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04437 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
689	22FH1A 0444	MEESAL A MANOJ KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04447 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
690	22FH1A 0445	MUDHIGA NTY ARU N SAI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04457 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
691	22FH1A 0446	P HABIBU LLA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04467 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
692	22FH1A 0447	PATHAN MOHAMM ED IBRAH IM KHAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04477 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
693	22FH1A 0448	PINJARI AKBAR B ASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04487 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
694	22FH1A 0449	POTTIPO GU ASH OK	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04497 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
695	22FH1A 0415	KUNDUR U CHARIT HA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04154 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
696	22FH1A 0416	MADIGA JAYAMM A	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04164 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

697	22FH1A 0417	MANGAL A VENKA TA SAI L AKSHMI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04174 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
698	22FH1A 0418	P VASUD HA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04184 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
699	22FH1A 0419	PATURI S INDHU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04194 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
700	22FH1A 0420	POLINENI NANDINI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04205 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
701	22FH1A 0421	SEGU MA NVITHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04215 1	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
702	22FH1A 0422	THELLAD ALA RAD HIKA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04225 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
703	22FH1A 0423	YERRAG UDI RAJE SWARI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04235 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
704	20FH5A 0227	TELUGU SATHYA NARAYA NA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02277 12	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
705	19FH1A 0307	GOTLA N ARENDR A	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03078 36	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
706	19FH1A 0311	KURUVA VENKAT ESH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03118 37	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
707	19FH1A 0313	MULLA K ARORE S HAIK UBE DULLA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03138 38	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
708	19FH1A 0316	MALLEP OGU CH AKRAVA RTHY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03168 39	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
709	19FH1A 0317	DARSI M EENAKS HI NAIDU	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03178 40	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
710	19FH1A 0318	POTTURU RAVIND RANATH CHOWDA RY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03188 41	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
711	19FH1A 0319	PARIMI S UJITH KU MAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03198 42	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

712	19FH1A 0320	PANJAG ALA MA HIDHAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03208 43	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
713	19FH1A 0321	SHAIK M AHAMME D USMAN BASHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03218 44	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
714	19FH1A 0322	SHAIK S AIFULLA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03228 45	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
715	19FH1A 0323	SEELA N AVEEN K UMARAP PA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03238 46	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
716	19FH1A 0324	SHANKA RAMMAG ARI VAM SI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03248 47	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
717	19FH1A 0325	SIDDA RE DDY GA RI HARS HA VAR DHAN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03258 48	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
718	19FH1A 0326	SYED BA SHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03268 49	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
719	19FH1A 0327	TURPUN ATI PAV AN KUM AR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03278 50	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
720	19FH1A 0328	UPPARA LAXMI R ANGANA TH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03288 51	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
721	19FH1A 0329	VUDYAL A SANDE EP RAJA REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03298 52	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
722	19FH1A 0330	VANKAR AKUNTA ANJINEY ULU	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03308 53	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
723	19FH1A 0332	UPPARI A JAY KUM AR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A03328 54	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
724	20FH5A 0301	APPA HA RI CHAK RAPANI REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A03018 55	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
725	20FH5A 0302	BANDLA HARSHA VARDHA N	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A03028 56	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

726	20FH5A 0303	CHINTHA KUNTA S AI BHAR ATH KUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A03038 57	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
727	20FH5A 0304	GORLA H ARI KRIS HNA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A03048 58	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
728	20FH5A 0306	KALLA Y AGANTI REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A03068 59	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
729	20FH5A 0307	MARLEB ETI PAVA N	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A03078 60	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
730	21FH1A 0551	GUNDI S ANJAY R OHAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05511 254	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
731	21FH1A 0552	GUNTA L OKNATH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05521 255	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
732	21FH1A 0553	JANGALI LEPAKSH I	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05531 256	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
733	21FH1A 0554	JANGAM THARUN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05541 257	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
734	21FH1A 0555	JILAJIRL A SAIPR ASADRE DDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05551 258	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
735	21FH1A 0556	KAMMUG ARI JAVE D HUSSA IN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05561 259	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
736	21FH1A 0557	KATAGA RI RAME SH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05571 260	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
737	21FH1A 0558	KATIKAL A SIVA K UMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05581 261	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
738	21FH1A 3921	BANDHIK E SAI VA MSHI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39211 534	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
739	21FH1A 3922	BATTUL A MANID EEP	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39221 535	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
740	21FH1A 3923	BOYA A KHIL	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39231 536	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

741	21FH1A 3924	BOYA S REEKAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39241 537	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
742	21FH1A 3925	DEVANA PALLI MA NOJ KUM AR REDD Y	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39251 538	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
743	21FH1A 3926	DODLA N ARASIMH A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39261 539	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
744	21FH1A 3927	DOLU BH ARATH S AI KUMA R	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39271 540	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
745	21FH1A 3928	GANDHA M PAVA N KUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39281 541	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
746	21FH1A 3929	GOLLA A JAY KUM AR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39291 542	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
747	21FH1A 3930	GOLLA C HARAN K UMAR RE DDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39301 543	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
748	21FH1A 3931	GUNJAR A SANDE EP KUMA R	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39311 544	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
749	21FH1A 3932	KALLE S HIVA SH ANKAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39321 545	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
750	21FH1A 3933	KAMMAR A ARUN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39331 546	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
751	21FH1A 3934	KAMSALI SAI KIRA N	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39341 547	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
752	21FH1A 3935	KUNDAM MADHUS UDHAN R EDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39351 548	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
753	21FH1A 3936	KURUVA MANIKIN DI VENK ATESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39361 549	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
754	21FH1A 3937	M NITHIN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39371 550	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
755	21FH1A 3938	M SAI KU MAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39381 551	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

756	21FH5A 0123	SHAIK M OHAMME D RAFI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01235 06	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
757	21FH5A 0124	SHAIK RE YHAN HU SSAIN	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01245 07	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
758	21FH5A 0125	VARTHY KODAND A NAIK	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01255 08	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
759	20FH1A 0414	GANNE C HANDRIK A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04141 005	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
760	20FH1A 0415	GATLA H IMA BIND HU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04151 006	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
761	20FH1A 0416	GORANT LA VYSH NAVI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04161 007	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
762	20FH1A 0417	GUNJAP ALLE EDI GA DIVY A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04171 008	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
763	20FH1A 0418	INDLA LA KSHMI K USMA DE VI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04181 009	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
764	20FH1A 0419	KURUVA AKSHAY A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04191 010	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
765	20FH1A 0420	LINGALA HARITH A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04201 011	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
766	20FH1A 0421	MADHAN A VARA LAKSHMI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04211 012	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
767	20FH1A 0422	MAJJIGA ROSHINI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04221 013	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
768	20FH1A 0423	MANGALI BHARG AVI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04231 014	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
769	20FH1A 0424	MATAM RAKSHIT HA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04241 015	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
770	20FH1A 0425	MOOLA HEMALA THA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04251 016	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



771	20FH1A 0426	NAGARU RU VASU NDHARA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04261 017	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
772	20FH1A 0427	NARASIM HAPALLI HIMAJA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04271 018	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
773	20FH1A 0428	NETTEM J YOTHI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04281 019	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
774	20FH1A 0429	P MAHITH A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04291 020	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
775	20FH1A 0430	REVULA PALLI SR AVANI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04301 021	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
776	20FH1A 0431	SIREKOL AM ROO PA SREE	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04311 022	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
777	20FH1A 0432	VELURI S AI KUSU MA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04321 023	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
778	20FH1A 0433	SANA B ATHOOL	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04331 024	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
779	20FH1A 0434	ALURU J AYAPRA KASH RE DDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04341 025	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
780	20FH1A 0435	ANNAJI VEERAS HANKAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04351 026	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
781	20FH1A 0437	ARYAN J AIN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04371 027	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
782	22FH1A 0450	PUCHAK AYALAM ADA KAL YAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04508 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
783	22FH1A 0451	RANGAP PA GARI VISHNU KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04518 1	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
784	22FH1A 0453	SAYYAD MURTHU JAVALI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04538 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
785	22FH1A 0454	SHAIK H USSAIN BASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04548 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

786	22FH1A 0455	SHAIK M OHAMMA D TANVE ER	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04558 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
787	22FH1A 0456	YATAGIR I KISHOR E	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04568 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
788	22FH1A 0457	THUMMA LAPALLE BHARAT HI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A04578 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
789	22FH1A 0501	AKKILI LI KHITHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05018 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
790	22FH1A 0502	ALAMURI CHANDA NA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05028 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
791	22FH1A 0503	AVULA H ARITHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05038 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
792	22FH1A 0504	BANDI KE ERTHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05049 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
793	22FH1A 0505	CHADIVE SRILEKH A	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05059 1	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
794	22FH1A 0506	CHINTHA KUNTA K ARISHMA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05069 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
795	22FH1A 0507	KADIYA M NAGA MALLIKA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05079 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
796	22FH1A 0508	KANDUK URI VENK ATA ALE KHYA RE DDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05089 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
797	22FH1A 0509	KOMMU KAVERI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05099 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
798	22FH1A 0510	KOPPAL A VENKA TESWARI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05109 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
799	22FH1A 0511	KURUVA GAYATH RI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05119 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
800	22FH1A 0512	MADASU SOWJA NYA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05129 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

801	22FH1A 0513	MANGALI RAMA K ALYANI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05139 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
802	22FH1A 0514	NADIMID ODDI BIN DHU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05141 00	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
803	22FH1A 0515	NADIMIN DLA PRA SANNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05151 01	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
804	22FH1A 0516	NAGURU VEERA L AHARI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05161 02	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
805	22FH1A 0517	NAREDD ULA KEE RTHI RED DY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05171 03	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
806	22FH1A 0518	NARRA ANUSHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05181 04	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
807	22FH1A 0519	PAMIDI F EROZ SU LTHANA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05191 05	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
808	20FH1A 0597	PATTE D HARMAT EJA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05971 431	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
809	20FH1A 0599	PUNJU S RI HARI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05991 432	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
810	20FH1A 05A0	S P PAV AN KUM AR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05A01 433	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
811	20FH1A 05A2	SHAIK JU NAID MIY A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05A21 434	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
812	20FH1A 05A4	SHAIK M OHAMME D AAQUI B	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05A41 435	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
813	20FH1A 05A5	SHAIK M OHAMME D AQEEB BASHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05A51 436	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
814	20FH1A 05A6	SHAIK M OHAMME D JUNAID BASHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05A61 437	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
815	20FH1A 05A7	SHAIK S HAIKSHA VALI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05A71 438	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

816	20FH1A 05A8	SHAIK U SAMAH SUHAIL	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05A81 439	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
817	20FH1A 05A9	SYED PA RVEZ QA DRI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05A91 440	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
818	20FH1A 05B0	SYED SH AIKSHAV ALI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05B01 441	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
819	20FH1A 05B1	U VEERE SH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05B11 442	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
820	20FH1A 05B2	V NAVE EN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05B21 443	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
821	20FH1A 05B3	VADLA MOHAMM ED SAMI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05B31 444	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
822	20FH1A 05B4	VARA M ANO HAR A	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05B41 445	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
823	20FH1A 05B5	YEPURI M ANOJ KU MAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05B51 446	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
824	20FH5A 0308	VADLA S AITHANU SH ACHA RI	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A03088 61	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
825	20FH1A 0486	SHAIK M OHAMME D ILIYAS BASHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04861 072	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
826	20FH1A 0487	SHAIK M OHAMME D ZUNAI D	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04871 073	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
827	20FH1A 0488	SOLANN A GARI C HANDU P RASAD	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04881 074	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
828	20FH1A 0489	SUNKAR A HARSH AVARDH AN YAD AV	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04891 075	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
829	20FH1A 0490	SYED BA SHSHAR HAMEED	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04901 076	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
830	20FH1A 0491	SYED BA SITH E A LTHAF S AMI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04911 077	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

831	20FH1A 0492	SYED SA DDAM HU SSAIN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04921 078	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
832	20FH1A 0493	THOTA P AVAN S AI REDD Y	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04931 079	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
833	20FH1A 0494	UMMADI TEJAVA RDHAN R EDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04941 080	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
834	20FH1A 0496	VENNAP USALA K IRAN KU MAR RED DY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04961 081	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
835	20FH1A 0497	VINUKON DA MANI DEEP	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04971 082	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
836	20FH1A 0498	VADLA MOHAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04981 083	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
837	20FH1A 0499	GULLI VE NKATA K ONDA RE DDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04991 084	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
838	21FH5A 0401	A CHAR AN SAI R AJ	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04011 085	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
839	21FH5A 0402	B AJAY	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04021 086	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
840	21FH5A 0404	B VINOD KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04041 087	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
841	21FH5A 0405	C NILEEM A	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04051 088	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
842	21FH5A 0406	G CHAND RA KALA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04061 089	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
843	21FH5A 0407	G NAND A KUMA R	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04071 090	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
844	21FH5A 0408	K NIKITH A	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04081 091	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
845	21FH5A 0409	L BHAVY A	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04091 092	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

846	21FH5A 0410	M MADH U PRIYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04101 093	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
847	21FH5A 0411	M SUDHE ER KUMA R	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04111 094	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
848	21FH5A 0412	P HYMA VATHI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04121 095	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
849	21FH5A 0413	P SHAIKS HAVALI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04131 096	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
850	21FH1A 3963	SHAIK M OHAMME D MAAZ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39631 575	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
851	21FH1A 3964	TELUGU NAREND RA BABU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39641 576	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
852	21FH1A 3965	SUREKA RI YASH WANTH T EJA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39651 577	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
853	21FH1A 3966	T UDAY KIRAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39661 578	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
854	22FH5A 3901	ALLAM R AKESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A39011 579	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
855	22FH5A 3902	BANDAR U CHENN AKESAV A NAIDU	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A39021 580	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
856	22FH5A 3903	DUDEKUL A BASH A	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A39031 581	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
857	22FH5A 3904	MARIDI B ANDA ES WAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A39041 582	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
858	22FH5A 3905	TELUGU NAGEND RA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A39051 583	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
859	22FH1D 2001	KATEPO GU ANJA LI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D20011 584	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
860	22FH1D 2002	BARANI SARADHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D20021 585	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

861	22FH1E00C3	Syed Mahaboob	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C31 742	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
862	22FH1E00C4	Syed Sadiq	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C41 743	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
863	22FH1E00C5	Telugu Anuradha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C51 744	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
864	22FH1E00C6	Thambichetty Meenakshi	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C61 745	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
865	22FH1E00C7	Usolla Ashok Kumar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C71 746	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
866	22FH1E00C8	Vadaganti Swapna	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C81 747	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
867	22FH1E00C9	Vankemdinne Sujatha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C91 748	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
868	20FH1A0438	BANDI NAGENDRA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04381 028	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
869	20FH1A0439	BOLLI VENKATARAMI REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04391 029	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
870	20FH1A0440	BOYANAND	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04401 030	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
871	21FH1A0586	BAISANI SUSHANTH SAI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05861 289	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
872	21FH1A0587	BANALA SUBHASH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05871 290	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
873	21FH1A0588	DHAGAD A SWARAREDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05881 291	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
874	21FH1A0589	ABHILASH SURYAZAKKULA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05891 292	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
875	21FH1A0590	GONGOLLA MADHUKRISHNA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05901 293	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

876	21FH1A 0591	GUYVAL A PAVA N KUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05911 294	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
877	21FH1A 0592	K V BHA RATH KU MAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05921 295	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
878	21FH1A 0593	KANUGA LLA MAH ESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05931 296	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
879	21FH1A 0594	KAYAPA TI LOKES H	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05941 297	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
880	21FH1A 0595	LAKKAS AGARAM PRUDHVI RAJ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05951 298	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
881	21FH1A 0596	M B VEN KATA DI NESH KU MAR RED DY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05961 299	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
882	22FH1E 0071	PINJARI S HAIKSHA VALI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00711 690	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
883	22FH1E 0072	POBBITHI VARAL AKSHMI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00721 691	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
884	22FH1E 0073	Pola Guru Raghave ndra	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00731 692	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
885	22FH1E 0074	Pusuluri Anil	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00741 693	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
886	22FH1E 0075	R Aruna	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00751 694	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
887	22FH1E 0076	Ramadas u Harsha vardhan	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00761 695	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
888	22FH1E 0077	RAMESH YADAV GOLLA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00771 696	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
889	22FH1E 0078	Ravipati T ulasi Red dy	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00781 697	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
890	22FH1E 0079	REDDYP OGU MO NIKA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00791 698	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



891	22FH1E 0080	Redlolla N aveen Ku mar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00801 699	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
892	22FH1E 0081	Repalle R ajkumar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00811 700	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
893	22FH1E 0082	S Rushik a	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00821 701	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
894	22FH1A 0520	PINJARI S ABIHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05201 06	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
895	22FH1A 0521	PINJARI VAHEDA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05211 07	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
896	22FH1A 0522	RAGE GE ETHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05221 08	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
897	22FH1A 0523	SEELA H ARSHITH A	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05231 09	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
898	22FH1A 0524	TELLABA NDLA PA RIMALA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05241 10	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
899	22FH1A 0525	UPPARA RAJESW ARI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05251 11	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
900	22FH1A 0526	A PRASH ANTH RE DDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05261 12	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
901	22FH1A 0527	ALA AN ANTHA K RISHNA REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05271 13	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
902	22FH1A 0528	B WASEE M FERAZ KHAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05281 14	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
903	22FH1A 0529	BOYA VI JAY KUM AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05291 15	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
904	22FH1A 0530	CHAKALI HEMANT H KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05301 16	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
905	22FH1A 0531	CHAKALI UPENDR A	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05311 17	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

906	22FH1A 0532	DASARI MURALI KRISHNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05321 18	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
907	22FH1A 0533	EDARA H ITEESH R EDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05331 19	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
908	22FH1A 0534	ETIKELA RAM KU MAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05341 20	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
909	22FH1A 0535	GORAVA IAHGARI KAMALA KAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05351 21	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
910	22FH1A 0536	GUJJAR SRICHAK RADHAR RAO	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05361 22	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
911	22FH1A 0537	GUTIPAL LI VIJAY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05371 23	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
912	22FH1A 0538	HOSUR S HAMEER	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05381 24	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
913	22FH1A 0539	K GANES H	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05391 25	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
914	22FH1A 0540	KAMMA KALYAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05401 26	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
915	22FH1A 0541	KATIKE N ADEEM U R RAHM AN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05411 27	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
916	22FH1A 0542	KURUVA RAGHAV ENDRA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05421 28	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
917	22FH1A 0543	M ANIL K UMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05431 29	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
918	22FH1A 0544	MANGALI NAVANE ETH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05441 30	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
919	22FH1A 0545	MOHAMM ED ISMAI L ZABIUL LAH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05451 31	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
920	21FH5A 0414	S VAMSI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A04141 097	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

921	21FH1E 0072	M Usha K iran	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00721 823	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
922	21FH1E 0073	MAMATA R	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00731 824	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
923	21FH1E 0074	MASTIK SOLOMO N	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00741 825	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
924	21FH1E 0075	METLA V EDAVAT HI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00751 826	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
925	21FH1E 0076	Mohamm ed Aamai r Suhail	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00761 827	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
926	21FH1E 0077	MOHAMM ED FAZIL	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00771 828	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
927	21FH1E 0078	N Vamshi Sagar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00781 829	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
928	21FH1E 0079	P Basha Khan	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00791 830	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
929	21FH1E 0080	P C Nara simhulu	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00801 831	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
930	21FH1E 0081	P Mahabo ob Subha n	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00811 832	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
931	21FH1E 0082	P Sai Bha rath Redd y	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00821 833	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
932	21FH1E 0083	P Shaiksh a Vali	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00831 834	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
933	21FH1E 0084	P SRAVA N KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00841 835	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
934	21FH1E 0085	P Suheal Khan	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00851 836	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
935	21FH1E 0086	P Swetha	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00861 837	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

936	21FH1E 0087	PATNAM VEERESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00871 838	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
937	21FH1E 0088	PERAM S AIVAMSI PRIYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00881 839	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
938	21FH1E 0089	Polakallu Sukanya	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00891 840	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
939	21FH1E 0090	R J PRISC ILLA STU THI GEET HAM	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00901 841	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
940	21FH1E 0091	R SOMAL INGA RE DDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00911 842	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
941	21FH1E 0092	R Sumant h	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00921 843	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
942	21FH1E 0093	S MD UM AR FARO OQ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00931 844	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
943	21FH1E 0094	S Chandr a Sekhar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00941 845	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
944	21FH1E 0095	S G Phani Siddhart ha	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00951 846	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
945	21FH1E 0096	S Goush Basha	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00961 847	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
946	22FH1E 00D0	VARDHA PRANAY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00D01 749	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
947	22FH1E 00D1	Vineeth S ingh Cha uhan	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00D11 750	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
948	22FH1E 00D2	Yadavalli Anusha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00D21 751	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
949	21FH1E 0001	ADIKE JA GADEES H	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00011 752	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
950	21FH1E 0002	ANNAPP AGARI U SHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00021 753	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

951	21FH1E 0003	Avula Ma hesh Bab u	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00031 754	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
952	21FH1E 0004	B Manoj Kumar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00041 755	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
953	21FH1E 0005	B Pravee n Raja	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00051 756	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
954	21FH1E 0006	B Sachin Kumar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00061 757	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
955	21FH1E 0007	B Venkat eshwarlu	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00071 758	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
956	21FH1E 0008	Banda Y ellaraju	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00081 759	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
957	21FH1E 0009	BASIPAL LE RAJE SH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00091 760	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
958	21FH1E 0010	Besta Sai Kiran	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00101 761	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
959	21FH1E 0011	BOMMAN A MANO HAR RED DY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00111 762	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
960	21FH1E 0012	BONDILI YUGAND HAR SIN GH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00121 763	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
961	21FH1E 0013	Boodala Madhuri	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00131 764	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
962	21FH1E 0014	Boya Srin ivas	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00141 765	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
963	21FH1E 0015	C S Priya nka	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00151 766	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
964	21FH1E 0016	C Varun Teja	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00161 767	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
965	21FH1E 0017	C Venkat esh	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00171 768	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

966	22FH5A 0302	M VIJAY A RANI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03027 40	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
967	22FH5A 0303	ADRALA GANESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03037 41	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
968	22FH5A 0304	APPANA BOYINA AJAY	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03047 42	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
969	22FH5A 0305	B SHIVAJ I VARDH AN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03057 43	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
970	22FH5A 0306	CHAKALI SHARAT H SAI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03067 44	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
971	22FH5A 0307	CHAKALI VENKAT A TARUN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03077 45	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
972	21FH1A 3939	MADASU ADITHY A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39391 552	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
973	21FH1A 3940	MEDIMI V AMSI KRI SHNA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39401 553	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
974	21FH1A 3941	MEER ES HAK AH AMMAD	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39411 554	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
975	21FH1A 3942	MOLAGA VALLI V AMSI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39421 555	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
976	21FH1A 3943	N MOHA MMED SA MI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39431 556	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
977	21FH1A 3944	N V KAR THIK RED DY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39441 557	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
978	21FH1A 3945	NAGIRI G ANESH N AIDU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39451 558	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
979	21FH1A 3946	NAMALA RITHVIK	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39461 559	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
980	21FH1A 0116	MD ZAID	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01164 04	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

981	21FH1A 0118	MOHAMM ED SARF ARAZ PA SHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01184 05	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
982	21FH1A 0119	MUDAVA TH THAR UN NAIK	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01194 06	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
983	21FH1A 0120	MULLA A NWAR B ASHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01204 07	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
984	21FH1A 0121	NALLAG OTU SHY AM MAN OHAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01214 08	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
985	21FH1A 0122	POLURU VARUN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01224 09	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
986	21FH1A 0123	PATHIMA PREM S AGAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01234 10	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
987	21FH1A 0124	PEMARA M MANO HAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01244 11	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
988	21FH1A 0125	PERAPO GU CHAK RAVART HY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01254 12	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
989	21FH1A 0126	PUCHHA KAYALA SOMESH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01264 13	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
990	21FH1A 0127	S MD SA QLAIN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01274 14	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
991	21FH1A 0128	SHAIK A ZAM BA SHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01284 15	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
992	21FH1A 0129	SHAIK M OHAMME D FAIZA N	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01294 16	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
993	21FH1A 0130	SHAIK P ARVEZ A HMED	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01304 17	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
994	21FH1A 0131	SHAIK S AMEER	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01314 18	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
995	21FH1A 0132	SIRIYAL A CHAND BASHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01324 19	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

996	21FH1A 0133	VEERAP OGU VIK RAM	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01334 20	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
997	21FH1A 0134	SHAIK M OHAMME D ZAID	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01344 21	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
998	22FH1E 0083	Sale Hari	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00831 702	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
999	22FH1E 0084	Sande Ra ju	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00841 703	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 0	22FH1E 0085	Sattar Va run Kuma r Reddy	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00851 704	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 1	22FH1E 0086	SEGU JA GADEES H	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00861 705	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 2	22FH1E 0087	SETTY S WETHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00871 706	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 3	22FH1E 0088	Shaik Ab dul Jawa d	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00881 707	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 4	22FH1E 0089	SHAIK H USSAIN BASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00891 708	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 5	22FH1E 0090	Shaik Jun aid	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00901 709	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 6	22FH1E 0091	Shaik Ka dathala Di lavar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00911 710	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 7	22FH1E 0092	Shaik Kh aja Bash a	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00921 711	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 8	22FH1A 0546	N MADH AVA RED DY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05461 32	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
100 9	22FH1A 0547	N PREM K UMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05471 33	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
101 0	22FH1A 0548	NICHANA METLA S ASIDHAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05481 34	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



101 1	22FH1A 0549	P AKASH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05491 35	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
101 2	22FH1A 0550	PADAKA NDLA KA RTHIK	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05501 36	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
101 3	22FH1A 0551	PARAMP OGU NA GESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05511 37	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
101 4	22FH1A 0552	PATTIKO NDA CHA KRAVAR THI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05521 38	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
101 5	22FH1A 0553	PHULARE MOHAM MED IZH AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05531 39	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
101 6	22FH1A 0554	REDDYP OGU DH ANUNJA YA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05541 40	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
101 7	22FH1A 0555	SARLA K ARTHIK	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05551 41	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
101 8	22FH1A 0556	SETTIPAL LI PAVA NKUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05561 42	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
101 9	22FH1A 0557	SHAIK H USMAN B ASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05571 43	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
102 0	22FH1A 0558	SHAIK M OHAMMA D NAVEE D	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05581 44	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
102 1	22FH1A 0559	SHAIK M OHAMME D AKIF	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05591 45	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
102 2	22FH1A 0560	SHAIK M OHAMME D HANI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05601 46	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
102 3	22FH1A 0561	SHAIK M UJAHID B ASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05611 47	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
102 4	22FH1A 0562	SIDDANO LLA CHA RAN KUM AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05621 48	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
102 5	22FH1A 0563	SOUDAG ER ABRA R-UL-HU Q	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05631 49	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1026	22FH1A0564	U SAMPATH SAGAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05641 50	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1027	22FH1A0565	VADDE HARIKRISHNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05651 51	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1028	22FH1A0566	VADDI SHESHANK KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05661 52	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1029	22FH1A0567	ARAVETI NAGASUDHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05671 53	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1030	22FH1A0568	ARIKICHERLA SOWMYA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05681 54	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1031	22FH1A0569	BHUMIREDDY PAVANI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05691 55	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1032	22FH1A0570	BESTHA SRAVANI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05701 56	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1033	22FH1A0571	BHARANI SHIRESHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05711 57	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1034	20FH1A05B6	YERRAGORLA SAVARDHAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05B61 447	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1035	20FH1A05B8	BOJUGU PAVAN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05B81 448	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1036	20FH1A05B9	POTHI REDDY ANUHYA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05B91 449	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1037	21FH5A0501	BHARIV EERA BRAHMAIAH	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05011 450	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1038	21FH5A0503	CHAKALI JAGADEESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05031 451	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1039	21FH5A0504	C VENKATAMANOJ KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05041 452	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1040	21FH5A0505	D SARATH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05051 453	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

104 1	21FH5A 0506	G VENUG OPAL	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05061 454	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
104 2	21FH5A 0507	G KARTH IK	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05071 455	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
104 3	21FH5A 0508	J ANIL K UMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A05081 456	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
104 4	20FH1A 0222	PUJARI B HARATH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02226 34	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
104 5	20FH1A 0223	S SAINA TH REDD Y	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02236 35	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
104 6	20FH1A 0224	SHAIK F AHEEM	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02246 36	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
104 7	20FH1A 0225	SHAIK M AHABOO B BASHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02256 37	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
104 8	20FH1A 0226	SHAIK R AHIL AH MED	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02266 38	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
104 9	20FH1A 0227	THALARI VAMSIKR ISHNA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A02276 39	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
105 0	21FH5A 0201	AKULETI SUPRIYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02016 40	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
105 1	21FH5A 0202	BANGI N AGAVENI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02026 41	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
105 2	21FH5A 0203	BESTHA SUNIL KU MAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02036 42	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
105 3	21FH5A 0204	BHEEMA NAPALLI JEEVITH A	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02046 43	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
105 4	21FH5A 0205	BHUCHI GALLA D HANUNJ AYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02056 44	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
105 5	21FH5A 0206	BOMMIRE DDY SAI VARUN R EDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02066 45	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1056	21FH5A0207	CHAKALI MADHU	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02076 46	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1057	21FH5A0208	CHAKALI NAGAR AJU	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02086 47	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1058	21FH5A0209	CHAWAN JITHENDRA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02096 48	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1059	21FH5A0210	DEVIREDY ABHILASH REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02106 49	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1060	22FH5A0308	CHINNA MANOJ	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03087 46	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1061	22FH5A0309	DESAI MAHESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03097 47	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1062	22FH5A0311	GOLLA MURALI KRISHNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03117 48	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1063	22FH5A0312	GORLA SOMASHEKAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03127 49	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1064	22FH5A0313	JALAGARI SHYAMPRASAD	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03137 50	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1065	22FH5A0314	K VAMSHIKRISHNA REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03147 51	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1066	22FH5A0315	KODIDELAMADHU	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03157 52	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1067	22FH5A0316	LINGUTLA KIRANKUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03167 53	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1068	22FH5A0317	MALAVENKATSAI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03177 54	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1069	22FH5A0318	MANGALASHOK	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03187 55	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1070	22FH5A0319	MEENUGACHARAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03197 56	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

107 1	22FH5A 0320	NAGIRI S AI KUMA R	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03207 57	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
107 2	22FH5A 0321	PATHAN I RFAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03217 58	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
107 3	22FH5A 0322	PATLEG AR ERAN NA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03227 59	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
107 4	22FH5A 0323	P NITHIN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03237 60	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
107 5	22FH5A 0324	PUSULUR U RAJU	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03247 61	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
107 6	22FH5A 0326	SHAIK H ABEEB B ASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03267 62	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
107 7	22FH5A 0327	SHAIK N ABI BAS HA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03277 63	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
107 8	22FH5A 0328	SHAIK N ABIRASO OL	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03287 64	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
107 9	22FH5A 0329	SHAIK A NSAR HU SSAIN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03297 65	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
108 0	22FH5A 0330	T MEDARI RAMESH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A03307 66	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
108 1	21FH1A 0429	CHALLA NAVEEN KUMAR N AIDU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04298 88	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
108 2	21FH1A 0430	CHERUK URI SAI J AYANTH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04308 89	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
108 3	21FH1A 0431	CHILUKA LA SEKH ARA RED DY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04318 90	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
108 4	21FH1A 0432	EDAGUT TU RAJE SH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04328 91	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
108 5	21FH1A 0433	EDIGA M AHESH G OUD	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04338 92	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1086	22FH1E0093	Shaik Khayyum Basha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00931 712	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1087	22FH1E0094	Shaik Masha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00941 713	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1088	22FH1E0095	SHAIK MAHABOO BASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00951 714	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1089	22FH1E0096	Shaik Maqbool Basha	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00961 715	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1090	21FH5A0126	YEDDUL ANNAGARI MADHU	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01265 09	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1091	21FH5A0127	BOYA YELLANAI DU	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01275 10	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1092	21FH5A0128	RACHAPOGULA GUNASH EKAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A01285 11	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1093	19FH1A0101	BOMMASANI SAROJA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01015 12	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1094	19FH1A0102	CHILAKA POOJITHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01025 13	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1095	19FH1A0103	MALA VENNELA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01035 14	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1096	19FH1A0105	PATRA VENKATA ROHINI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01055 15	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1097	19FH1A0106	SHAIK ALIYA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01065 16	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1098	19FH1A0108	THAGURAM SOWMYA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01085 17	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1099	19FH1A0109	THAPPETA JAYASRI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01095 18	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1100	19FH1A0110	BANDARI PAVAN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01105 19	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

110 1	19FH1A 0111	BHASHY AM DEVE NDRA G OUD	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01115 20	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
110 2	19FH1A 0112	GUDURU YASHW ANTH SA I	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01125 21	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
110 3	19FH1A 0113	H MURAR JI DESAI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01135 22	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
110 4	19FH1A 0114	KAMMAR I KOTESH WARA C HARY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01145 23	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
110 5	19FH1A 0115	KURUVA BHAGIRA DA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01155 24	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
110 6	19FH1A 0116	M NASHI D BAIG	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01165 25	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
110 7	19FH1A 0117	M MIHAM MED SHO AIB	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01175 26	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
110 8	19FH1A 0118	MODDU S REENIVA SULU	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01185 27	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
110 9	19FH1A 0119	MUPPAS ANI PRA DEEPKUM AR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01195 28	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
111 0	19FH1A 0120	NAYAKA NTI ABHI SHEK RO HITH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01205 29	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
111 1	19FH1A 0121	OBULAP URAM M AHESWA R REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01215 30	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
111 2	22FH1A 0572	C SHARA NYA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05721 58	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
111 3	22FH1A 0573	CHALAS ANI SIRE ESHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05731 59	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
111 4	22FH1A 0574	CHINTA ARTHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05741 60	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
111 5	22FH1A 05C3	SHAIK A BDUL W AHAB	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05C32 09	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1116	22FH1A05C4	SHAIK AFRID	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05C42 10	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1117	22FH1A05C5	SHAIK A MEEN BASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05C52 11	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1118	22FH1A05C6	SHAIK MOHAMMAD ZAID	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05C62 12	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1119	22FH1A05C7	SHAIK METTAL T OUFUQUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05C72 13	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1120	22FH1A05C8	SHAIK SALEEM	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05C82 14	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1121	22FH1A05D0	SURA HARSHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D02 15	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1122	22FH1A05D1	THOGATA LALUPRASAD	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D12 16	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1123	22FH1A05D2	UPPARA ANIL KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D22 17	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1124	22FH1A05D3	A THRISHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D32 18	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1125	22FH1A05D4	CHAKALAHARSHITHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D42 19	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1126	22FH1A05D5	CHAKALIRENUKA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D52 20	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1127	22FH1A05D6	G SWAROOPA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D62 21	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1128	22FH1A05D7	GANGIREDDY GARIVARSHITHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D72 22	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1129	22FH1A05D8	GOLUSULA SARASWATHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D82 23	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1130	22FH1A05D9	KOTRARUPASREE	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05D92 24	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



113 1	22FH1A 05E0	KURUBA SINDHU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05E02 25	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
113 2	22FH1A 05E1	M PAVIT HRA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05E12 26	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
113 3	22FH1A 05E2	M HARSH ITHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05E22 27	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
113 4	22FH1A 05E3	M HEMA SREE	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05E32 28	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
113 5	22FH1A 05E4	MADIGA DASU SR EEJA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05E42 29	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
113 6	22FH1A 05E5	MAKULA SAI JYO SHNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05E52 30	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
113 7	22FH1A 05E6	MALLEP OGU SU MITHRA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05E62 31	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
113 8	22FH1A 05E7	MARUVA PALLI N AVYASR EE	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05E72 32	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
113 9	21FH5A 0211	K YESH WANTH	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02116 50	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
114 0	21FH5A 0212	KRISHNA GIRI NAR ESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02126 51	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
114 1	21FH5A 0213	KUNDA H ARSHAV ARDHAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02136 52	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
114 2	21FH5A 0214	KURUVA HARISH BABU	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02146 53	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
114 3	21FH5A 0215	MADUGU NDU HAR ISH	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02156 54	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
114 4	21FH5A 0216	MEDAMA NOORI S AHITHI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02166 55	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
114 5	21FH5A 0217	N HARSH AVARDH AN REDD Y	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02176 56	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1146	21FH5A0218	P SHARATH CHANDRA KUMAR	Student	023975537621FH5A0218657	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1147	21FH5A0219	PARUMANCHALAYELLAN AIDU	Student	023975537621FH5A0219658	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1148	21FH5A0220	PASULAHARISH	Student	023975537621FH5A0220659	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1149	20FH1A0331	SHAIK IRFAN	Student	023975537620FH1A0331793	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1150	20FH1A0332	SOMPALI SHASHIKUMAR	Student	023975537620FH1A0332794	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1151	20FH1A0333	SYED RUKMATHA BASHA	Student	023975537620FH1A0333795	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1152	20FH1A0334	Y BHUVAN TEJA	Student	023975537620FH1A0334796	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1153	21FH5A0301	SHAIK RIZWANA	Student	023975537621FH5A0301797	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1154	21FH5A0302	ALAMPUR SAI CHARAN	Student	023975537621FH5A0302798	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1155	21FH5A0303	BESTHA MADHAN	Student	023975537621FH5A0303799	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1156	21FH5A0304	BESTHA PAVAN KUMAR	Student	023975537621FH5A0304800	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1157	21FH5A0305	BOYA RAVI KUMAR	Student	023975537621FH5A0305801	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1158	21FH5A0306	CHAKALI VAMSI	Student	023975537621FH5A0306802	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1159	21FH5A0308	DUDEKULA FEROS BASHA	Student	023975537621FH5A0308803	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1160	21FH5A0309	GARLAPADU VALMIKI VAMSI KRISHNA	Student	023975537621FH5A0309804	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

116 1	21FH5A 0310	GOSULA VAMSEE DHAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03108 05	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
116 2	21FH5A 0311	JALAWA DI ANIL K UMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03118 06	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
116 3	21FH5A 0312	K NOOR BASHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03128 07	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
116 4	21FH5A 0313	KADIYAL A GANES H	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03138 08	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
116 5	21FH1A 0135	THRILOK HARSHA VARDHA N REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A01354 22	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
116 6	22FH5A 0101	GUNJI V ADDE SR EELATHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01014 23	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
116 7	22FH5A 0102	MUDAVA TH SARA SWATHI BAI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01024 24	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
116 8	22FH5A 0103	CHAKALI ANIL KU MAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01034 25	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
116 9	22FH5A 0104	CHAKALI HARI KU MAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01044 26	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
117 0	22FH5A 0105	CHAKALI MAHESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01054 27	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
117 1	22FH5A 0106	DUDEKUL A MASU M BASH A	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01064 28	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
117 2	22FH5A 0107	KALAGA NTI PAW AN KUM AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01074 29	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
117 3	21FH1A 0484	KANAMA KINDA B HARGAV REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04849 41	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
117 4	21FH1A 0485	LALUSA HEB GAR I MABU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04859 42	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
117 5	19FH1A 0122	PICHIGUN TLA BHA SKAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01225 31	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1176	19FH1A0123	POLUDASU SAI KRISHNA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01235 32	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1177	19FH1A0124	REDDIGARI JAYAPAL REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01245 33	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1178	19FH1A0125	SHAIK CHAND BASHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01255 34	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1179	20FH1A0442	CARPENTER KASHAN ISRAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04421 031	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1180	20FH1A0443	CHELIMI MAHESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04431 032	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1181	20FH1A0444	CHERUKU JASWANTH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04441 033	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1182	20FH1A0445	DADEGALA HARIKIRAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04451 034	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1183	20FH1A0446	DHARMAKARI KATIKANA VEEN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04461 035	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1184	20FH1A0447	DUDEKULA ANSAR AHMED	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04471 036	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1185	20FH1A0448	DUDEKULA BASHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04481 037	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1186	20FH1A0449	GANGIREDDY NANDAKUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04491 038	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1187	20FH1A0450	G SHARATH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04501 039	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1188	20FH1A0451	KURUVA GANESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04511 040	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1189	20FH1A0453	KADUMURI PRAHLADA VIS HNU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04531 041	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1190	20FH1A0454	KALI KI R ANJITHE SWARA REDDY	Student	023975537620FH1A04541042	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1191	20FH1A0456	KAMMA ANURAG	Student	023975537620FH1A04561043	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1192	20FH1A0457	KATI KE H EMANTH RAO	Student	023975537620FH1A04571044	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1193	20FH1A0458	KOTAPA TI SAIKU MAR	Student	023975537620FH1A04581045	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1194	20FH1A0459	KUMMAR A KOUSH IK	Student	023975537620FH1A04591046	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1195	20FH1A0460	KURLI SA I KARTHI K	Student	023975537620FH1A04601047	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1196	20FH1A0461	KURUVA RAMA K RISHNA	Student	023975537620FH1A04611048	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1197	20FH1A0462	KURUVA TEJA KU MAR	Student	023975537620FH1A04621049	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1198	20FH1A0463	KURUVA VENKAT ESH	Student	023975537620FH1A04631050	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1199	20FH1A0464	MADDURI SURYAP RATAP R EDDY	Student	023975537620FH1A04641051	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1200	20FH1A0465	MALAKA THALLA DILEEP R EDDY	Student	023975537620FH1A04651052	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1201	22FH1A05E8	MEKALA SNEHAL ATHA	Student	023975537622FH1A05E8233	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1202	22FH1A05E9	KYATRA VONI SAI KIRAN	Student	023975537622FH1A05E9234	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1203	22FH1A05F0	PENDUM REENA RI SHMITHA	Student	023975537622FH1A05F0235	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1204	22FH1A3342	M YASH WANTH	Student	023975537622FH1A3342317	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1205	22FH1A3344	MANGALI LOKESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33443 18	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1206	22FH1A3345	MOHAMMED ARSHAD IQBAL	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33453 19	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1207	22FH1A3346	NAKKA RAJASEKHAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33463 20	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1208	22FH1A3347	NALLABOTHULA VINOD KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33473 21	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1209	22FH1A3348	NAYAKALLU RAJIV RICHARD	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33483 22	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1210	22FH1A3349	P SAICHARAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33493 23	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1211	22FH1A3350	PADIGICHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33503 24	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1212	22FH1A3351	POLURUHARSHAVARDHAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33513 25	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1213	22FH1A3352	SATHRAM RAGHAVENDRA REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33523 26	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1214	22FH1A3353	SHAIK MOHAMMED ALI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33533 27	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1215	22FH1A3354	SHAIK MOHAMMED RAHIL	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33543 28	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1216	22FH1A3355	SHAIK SUHAIB	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33553 29	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1217	22FH1A3356	SHAIK TAJVEZ NASIR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33563 30	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1218	22FH1A3357	SHAIK ZAIDAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33573 31	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1219	22FH1A3358	UPPARA LAXMAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33583 32	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1220	22FH1A3359	VENNAP USA VA RUN KUMAR REDD Y	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33593 33	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1221	22FH1A3360	VUGGAM PAVAN KALYAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33603 34	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1222	22FH1A3201	CHERUV U MANA SA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32013 35	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1223	22FH1A3203	DEVARIN TI SADH VIKA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32033 36	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1224	22FH1A3204	DHANRE DDY RA VALI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32043 37	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1225	22FH1A3205	DUDDUK UNTA JA HNAVI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32053 38	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1226	22FH1A3206	GUDIPATI VEENA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32063 39	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1227	21FH1E0035	HOWDEK ERI NOOT HAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00351 786	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1228	21FH1E0036	J Suhasin i	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00361 787	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1229	21FH1E0037	K Durga Reddy	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00371 788	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1230	21FH1E0038	K Jayash ree	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00381 789	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1231	21FH1E0039	K Madhu Sudhan	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00391 790	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1232	21FH1E0040	K Naga N arasimha	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00401 791	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1233	21FH1E0041	K R Jaya Raghava	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00411 792	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1234	21FH1E0042	K Ram Pr asad	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00421 793	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1235	21FH1E0043	K Supraja	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00431 794	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1236	21FH1E0018	C Vijay Kumar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00181 769	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1237	21FH1E0019	D Chakrapani Reddy	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00191 770	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1238	21FH1E0020	D Harshavardhan	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00201 771	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1239	21FH1E0021	Dudekula Mansoor	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00211 772	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1240	21FH1E0022	E Bhanu Prakash Goud	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00221 773	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1241	21FH1E0023	Ediga Vijay Goud	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00231 774	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1242	21FH1E0024	Emidi Sree Charan	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00241 775	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1243	21FH1E0025	G Brundavani KrishnaPriya	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00251 776	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1244	21FH1E0026	G Harish Vardhan Reddy	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00261 777	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1245	21FH1E0027	G Pavan Kalyan	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00271 778	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1246	21FH1E0044	K Suresh	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00441 795	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1247	21FH1E0028	G Ravi Kumar	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00281 779	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1248	21FH1E0029	GADEKARI UPENDRA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00291 780	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1249	21FH1E0030	GANTHI AMARNATH REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00301 781	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



1250	21FH1E0031	Ghousia	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00311 782	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1251	21FH1E0032	GOLLAR EDDYGA RI SWAR OOPA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00321 783	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1252	21FH1E0033	GUDEM V IDYASA GAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00331 784	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1253	21FH1A0434	GOLLA P ARTHA S ARADHI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04348 93	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1254	21FH1A0435	GOPI RED DY NAND EESWAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04358 94	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1255	21FH1A0436	GURRAP PAGARI SRIKANT H	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04368 95	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1256	21FH1A0437	GUTTI KA RTHIK	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04378 96	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1257	21FH1A0438	GUVVAL A ARUN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04388 97	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1258	21FH1A0439	HANUMA PURADA NARESH A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04398 98	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1259	21FH1A0440	HOSUR S HAROOK	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04408 99	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1260	21FH1A0441	JADE MA NISH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04419 00	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1261	21FH1A0442	J M VEER ENDRA K UMAR S WAMY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04429 01	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1262	21FH1A0443	KALUVA ANKI RED DY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04439 02	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1263	21FH1A0444	KOTAPA TI VAMSI KRISHNA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04449 03	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1264	21FH1A0445	KAPPAL A MOHA N	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04459 04	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1265	21FH1A0446	KARANA M CHETAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04469 05	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1266	21FH1A0447	KATHI DH ARMENDRA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04479 06	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1267	21FH1A0448	KONDURU SREEKANTH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04489 07	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1268	21FH1A0449	KOTRA SAKETH RAM	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04499 08	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1269	21FH1A0450	K HARISH KUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04509 09	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1270	21FH1A0451	KURUVA DEVARA NAGUDU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04519 10	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1271	21FH1A0453	PASALA HEMANTH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04539 11	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1272	21FH1A0454	PINJARI DASTHAGIRI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04549 12	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1273	21FH1A0455	POTHURAI HEMANTH REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04559 13	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1274	19FH1A0427	BESTA MAHENDRA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04271 125	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1275	19FH1A0428	BIRADA NARAYANA BATTAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04281 126	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1276	19FH1A0429	BOYA ANENDRA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04291 127	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1277	19FH1A0430	CHEKKA ABHISHEK	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04301 128	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1278	19FH1A0431	CHINTALA ROHAN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04311 129	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1279	20FH1A0466	MAMILLA SHABARISHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A04661 053	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1280	20FH1A0467	MOLLA ZABIULLA BAIG	Student	023975537620FH1A04671054	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1281	20FH1A0468	MONE UDAY KIRAN	Student	023975537620FH1A04681055	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1282	20FH1A0469	MULA PAVANKUMARGOWD	Student	023975537620FH1A04691056	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1283	21FH1A0597	M SRAVAN KUMAR	Student	023975537621FH1A05971300	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1284	21FH1A0599	MIDDERAJA SEKHAR	Student	023975537621FH1A05991301	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1285	21FH1A05A0	MIDDEPOGU MAHESH	Student	023975537621FH1A05A01302	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1286	21FH1A05A1	MOHAMMED SHOAB	Student	023975537621FH1A05A11303	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1287	21FH1A05A2	MUTYALA RAVITEJA	Student	023975537621FH1A05A21304	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1288	21FH1A05A3	NAGETI ESHWAR	Student	023975537621FH1A05A31305	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1289	21FH1A05A4	Y B SHASHANK RAJ	Student	023975537621FH1A05A41306	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1290	21FH1A05A5	PALAKURTI TARUN KUMAR REDDY	Student	023975537621FH1A05A51307	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1291	21FH1A05A6	PALLAPUSATHISH	Student	023975537621FH1A05A61308	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1292	21FH1A05A7	PALLE NAGIREDDY	Student	023975537621FH1A05A71309	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1293	21FH1A05A8	PATANSHAMIULLA	Student	023975537621FH1A05A81310	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1294	21FH1A05A9	PEETLA SRI PAVAN HARI CHARAN	Student	023975537621FH1A05A91311	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1295	21FH1A05B0	PULLURU BHARATH KUMAR REDDY	Student	023975537621FH1A05B01312	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1296	21FH1A05B1	PUSULURU VIJEYUDU	Student	023975537621FH1A05B11313	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1297	21FH1A05B2	S M MD I BRAHIM	Student	023975537621FH1A05B21314	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1298	21FH1A05B3	S PARVEZ BASHA	Student	023975537621FH1A05B31315	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1299	21FH1A05B4	SAPPOGU SIVA PRASAD	Student	023975537621FH1A05B41316	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1300	21FH1A05B5	SHAIK FARHAN	Student	023975537621FH1A05B51317	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1301	21FH1A05B6	SHAIK IBRAHIM KHALILULLA	Student	023975537621FH1A05B61318	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1302	21FH1A05B7	SHAIK MAHAMMAD ARIF	Student	023975537621FH1A05B71319	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1303	21FH1A05B8	SHAIK MOHAMMED AAVEZ	Student	023975537621FH1A05B81320	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1304	21FH1A05B9	SHAIK MOHAMMED SUHAIL	Student	023975537621FH1A05B91321	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1305	22FH1A3207	KANIPOGU INDUMATHI	Student	023975537622FH1A3207340	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1306	22FH1A3208	KAPPAGANTHULA PAVANA LAHARI	Student	023975537622FH1A3208341	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1307	22FH1A3209	KARANAM PAVANI	Student	023975537622FH1A3209342	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1308	22FH1A05F1	S DARSHINI	Student	023975537622FH1A05F1236	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1309	22FH1A05F2	SUNKAMMA GARI THARUNI	Student	023975537622FH1A05F2237	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1310	22FH1A05F3	TAMADA PALLI MA DHA VI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05F32 38	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1311	22FH1A05F4	S M MD S IDDIQUE	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05F42 39	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1312	22FH1A05F5	YAPACH ETTU AK HILA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05F52 40	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1313	22FH1A05F6	B SULAI MAN ALI KHAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05F62 41	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1314	22FH1A05F7	B PAVA N KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05F72 42	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1315	22FH1A05F8	BANDI T ARUN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05F82 43	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1316	22FH1A05F9	BESTA P AVAN K ALYAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05F92 44	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1317	22FH1A05G0	CHETTY BALIJA G ANESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G02 45	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1318	22FH1A05G1	D ZAHEE R HUSSA IN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G12 46	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1319	22FH1A05G2	DEVA SA I RANJITH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G22 47	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1320	22FH1A05G3	G SANJ AY KUM AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G32 48	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1321	22FH1A05G4	GAJULA KHALEEL	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G42 49	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1322	22FH1A05G5	GANDHA MAJAY BABU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G52 50	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1323	22FH1A05G6	GANGIRE DDY GA RI VAMS HIDHAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G62 51	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1324	22FH1A05G7	HARIJAN MANOHA R	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G72 52	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1325	22FH1A05G8	K UMESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G82 53	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1326	22FH1A05G9	K HEMA NTH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05G92 54	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1327	22FH1A05H0	KARRE LI NGA MU RTHY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05H02 55	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1328	22FH1A05H1	KOLA RO HITH KUM AR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05H12 56	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1329	22FH1A05H2	KORAPA TI PREM CHAND	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05H22 57	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1330	22FH1A05H3	KOSIGI K RISHNA CHAITHA NYA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05H32 58	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1331	21FH1E0034	Harivara m Mahala kshmi	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00341 785	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1332	21FH1E0099	S Safdar Habeeb	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00991 850	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1333	21FH1E00A0	S Sai Dur gesh	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A01 851	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1334	21FH1E00A1	S Sajjad Ali	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A11 852	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1335	21FH1E00A2	S Vijayap al Reddy	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A21 853	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1336	21FH1E00A3	Sabiha	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A31 854	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1337	21FH1E00A4	Shaik Ab dul Huss ain	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A41 855	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1338	21FH1E00A5	Shaik Alt haf Huss ain	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A51 856	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1339	21FH1E00A6	Shaik Ars hia Tarun um	Student	0239755 37621FH 1E00A61 857	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1340	21FH5A0221	SHAIK INAMUL HAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02216 60	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1341	21FH5A0222	SHAIK S HAKIR BASHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02226 61	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1342	21FH5A0223	SHAIK S ULEMAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02236 62	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1343	21FH5A0224	THIRUPATI JAYADEEP KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02246 63	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1344	21FH5A0225	VADDE K AGENDRA SREENIVAS	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02256 64	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1345	21FH5A0226	M ABHINAV	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02266 65	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1346	21FH5A0227	D NAGASRI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02276 66	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1347	21FH5A0228	L SAI YOGANA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A02286 67	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1348	19FH1A0201	JADALA SUJATHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02016 68	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1349	19FH1A0202	KADIRI RAMALAKSHMI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02026 69	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1350	19FH1A0203	SOUMYAM	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02036 70	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1351	19FH1A0204	PATAN HASREEN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02046 71	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1352	19FH1A0205	PARIGELA PRASHANTHI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02056 72	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1353	19FH1A0206	POTHULA AMANI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02066 73	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1354	19FH1A0207	SAYYAD HAYATH NISHA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02076 74	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1355	19FH1A0208	AKKIM NISHANTH KUMAR	Student	023975537619FH1A0208675	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1356	19FH1A0209	BERI HARSHA VARDHAN	Student	023975537619FH1A0209676	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1357	21FH1E0097	S Gowthami	Student	023975537621FH1E00971848	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1358	21FH1E0098	S Nafeesa Habeeb	Student	023975537621FH1E00981849	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1359	19FH1A0561	VAGATH ANDI BHARATH	Student	023975537619FH1A05611509	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1360	19FH1A0562	VAJRAGERI RAMANJANEYULU	Student	023975537619FH1A05621510	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1361	19FH1A0563	YADAVALLI LAKSHMAIAH	Student	023975537619FH1A05631511	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1362	18FH1A0530	G MURALIKRISHNA	Student	023975537618FH1A05301512	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1363	18FH1A0542	M HARIKRISHNA	Student	023975537618FH1A05421513	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1364	20FH5A0501	SHAIK MOHAMMED GOUSE	Student	023975537620FH5A05011514	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1365	21FH1A3901	R PRERANA JAIN	Student	023975537621FH1A39011515	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1366	21FH1A3902	AVULA BHAVITHA	Student	023975537621FH1A39021516	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1367	21FH1A3903	B KAMALADEEPTHI	Student	023975537621FH1A39031517	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1368	21FH1A3904	BANGAR AYYAGARINANDANANDA	Student	023975537621FH1A39041518	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1369	21FH1A3905	BOYASRAVANI	Student	023975537621FH1A39051519	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



1370	21FH1A 3906	CHILLAL E LALITH A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39061 520	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1371	21FH1A 3907	CHINNAP AREDDY AKANKS HA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39071 521	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1372	21FH1A 3908	DESHAI K EERTHI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39081 522	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1373	21FH1A 3909	DORNIPA DU KART HIKA CH AITRIKA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39091 523	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1374	21FH1A 3910	ERTHINE NI GNAN ASAI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A39101 524	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1375	19FH1A 0432	D HARI K RISHNA NAIK	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04321 130	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1376	19FH1A 0433	E VISHNU VARDH AN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04331 131	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1377	19FH1A 0434	E SHAIK MAHABO OB BASH A	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04341 132	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1378	19FH1A 0436	J LALITH VISHNUV ARDHAN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04361 133	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1379	19FH1A 0437	JERUBAN DI SANDE EP	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04371 134	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1380	19FH1A 0439	J NARAH ARI REDD Y	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04391 135	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1381	19FH1A 0440	K AJANT H KUMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04401 136	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1382	19FH1A 0442	KALUGO DU THAR UN KUMA R	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04421 137	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1383	19FH1A 0443	KANNIKA RU SAI KI RAN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04431 138	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1384	19FH1A 0444	K KART HIK REDD Y	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04441 139	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1385	19FH1A0445	KODAGANTI SHIV AIAH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04451 140	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1386	19FH1A0446	KRISHNAGIRI RAVI TEJA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04461 141	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1387	19FH1A0447	KURUVARAVISEKHAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04471 142	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1388	19FH1A0448	MANDALAJAY KUMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04481 143	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1389	19FH1A0449	M GACHANTI SHIVAKUMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04491 144	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1390	19FH1A0450	MADHAVARAM RAJESH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04501 145	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1391	19FH1A0451	MALLUGARI TEJA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04511 146	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1392	19FH1A0452	NAGALURIVARIKUTI SIVAREDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04521 147	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1393	19FH1A0453	NAGARURUVINAY KUMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04531 148	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1394	19FH1A0454	P BHARATH KUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04541 149	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1395	19FH1A0455	POTHA PRANESH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A04551 150	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1396	21FH1A0511	CHINNAGIREDDY SAROJA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05111 216	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1397	21FH1A0512	CHINNAPPA GARI PRATHYUSHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05121 217	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1398	21FH1A0513	CHINTHA PAVANI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05131 218	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1399	21FH1A0514	DADEPOGU HANNA KUMARI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05141 219	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1400	21FH1A0515	DIGUVACHERUVU PALLI VIDYA SREE	Student	023975537621FH1A05151220	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1401	21FH1A0486	MANGALI SUDHEER	Student	023975537621FH1A0486943	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1402	21FH1A0488	N HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY	Student	023975537621FH1A0488944	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1403	21FH1A0489	NALLAPOTHULA GIRISH	Student	023975537621FH1A0489945	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1404	21FH1A0490	NANJAPPAGARI JAYAKRISHNA	Student	023975537621FH1A0490946	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1405	21FH1A0491	PATANABUBAKER SIDDIQ KHAN	Student	023975537621FH1A0491947	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1406	21FH1A0492	PENUGONDA BALU	Student	023975537621FH1A0492948	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1407	21FH1A0493	PRATHAKOTANITHINKUMAR	Student	023975537621FH1A0493949	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1408	21FH1A0494	SAKE VAMSI KRISHNA GOWD	Student	023975537621FH1A0494950	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1409	21FH1A0495	SHAIKAKBAR BASHA	Student	023975537621FH1A0495951	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1410	19FH1A0486	SIROLLA RAJASEKHAR	Student	023975537619FH1A04861177	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1411	19FH1A0487	S VINEETH KUMAR	Student	023975537619FH1A04871178	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1412	19FH1A0488	SALIPALAYOGANANDAREDDY	Student	023975537619FH1A04881179	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1413	19FH1A0490	SHAH AFZAN DANISH	Student	023975537619FH1A04901180	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1414	19FH1A0491	SHAIK HASEEBTANVEER	Student	023975537619FH1A04911181	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1415	19FH1A0492	SHAIK HI DAYATH BASHA	Student	023975537619FH1A0492182	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1416	19FH1A0493	SHAIK IQ BAL BAS HA	Student	023975537619FH1A0493183	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1417	19FH1A0494	SHAIK T ALAHA	Student	023975537619FH1A0494184	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1418	19FH1A0496	SURAM VENKAT A PRASAD REDDY	Student	023975537619FH1A0496185	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1419	19FH1A0497	TELUGU RAGHAV A	Student	023975537619FH1A0497186	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1420	19FH1A0498	TELUGU SIVASAN KAR	Student	023975537619FH1A0498187	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1421	19FH1A0499	THOTLI HARI BABU	Student	023975537619FH1A0499188	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1422	19FH1A04A0	V SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY	Student	023975537619FH1A04A0189	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1423	19FH1A04A1	VALTHATI ALLABABU	Student	023975537619FH1A04A1190	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1424	19FH1A04A4	YAYE AKASH	Student	023975537619FH1A04A4191	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1425	19FH1A04A5	YADAVALLI DIWAKAR BABU	Student	023975537619FH1A04A5192	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1426	20FH5A0402	CHINNAKKA GARISRAVANA	Student	023975537620FH5A0402193	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1427	22FH1A05H4	M KARTHIK	Student	023975537622FH1A05H4259	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1428	22FH1A05H5	M ARYAN KUMAR	Student	023975537622FH1A05H5260	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1429	22FH1A05H6	MALIGALA ISRAEL PAUL	Student	023975537622FH1A05H6261	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1430	22FH1A05H7	MANUKIN DI MADHU SIVA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05H72 62	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1431	22FH1A05H8	MD IBRAHIM	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05H82 63	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1432	22FH1A05H9	MONE THIRUMALESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05H92 64	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1433	22FH1A05I0	P MOHAMMAED ARIF	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I026 5	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1434	22FH1A05I1	S ANDHRAIAH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I126 6	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1435	22FH1A05I2	MOHAMMED JUNAID BASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I226 7	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1436	22FH1A05I3	SHAIK RAFIK	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I326 8	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1437	22FH1A05I4	T VIVEK	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I426 9	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1438	22FH1A05I5	TATIPATI ANAND KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I527 0	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1439	22FH1A05I6	U RAKESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I627 1	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1440	22FH1A05I7	UPPARA SIDDARTHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I727 2	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1441	22FH1A05I8	UPPARI RAGHUNATH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I827 3	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1442	22FH1A05I9	V MAHESH BABU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05I927 4	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1443	22FH1A05J0	VADHA RAMESH NAIDU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05J02 75	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1444	22FH1A3301	BELAGANTI MANASA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33012 76	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1445	22FH1A3302	BUSA SN EHALATHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33022 77	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1446	22FH1A3303	EDIGA V ASANTHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33032 78	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1447	22FH1A3304	JONNAG ADLA BH ARGAVI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33042 79	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1448	22FH1A3305	KUDALA SAI JAN YA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33052 80	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1449	22FH1A3306	KUNA PA VANI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33062 81	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1450	22FH1A3307	MANJUL A VAISH NAVI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33072 82	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1451	22FH1A3308	NARPAL A VASA NTHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33082 83	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1452	22FH1A3309	NAYAKA MADHA VI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33092 84	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1453	22FH1A3310	NOSSAM SHAMIT A REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33102 85	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1454	19FH1A0210	CHINTAM ANU MA HESH NAIDU	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02106 77	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1455	19FH1A0211	DEVARA PALLI RAVI TEJA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02116 78	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1456	19FH1A0212	DEVARLA SURESH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02126 79	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1457	19FH1A0213	GATTU DEEPAK	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02136 80	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1458	19FH1A0214	JOWLI PARVESH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02146 81	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1459	19FH1A0215	KADAPALA LAKSHMANNA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02156 82	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1460	19FH1A0216	KAMSALI SANTOSH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02166 83	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1461	19FH1A0217	M THARA KESH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02176 84	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1462	19FH1A0218	MEDHEH AL VIJAY KUMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02186 85	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1463	19FH1A0221	SARAGONDA SUMAN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A02216 86	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1464	21FH5A0314	KANDIMALLA CHARAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03148 09	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1465	21FH5A0315	KANIKE YOGENDRA PRASAD	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03158 10	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1466	21FH5A0316	LINGAM MADHAVASAI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03168 11	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1467	21FH5A0318	NALLABOTHULA SATHISH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03188 12	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1468	21FH5A0319	PATALAM ABBA S ALI BEIG	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03198 13	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1469	21FH5A0320	RANGA SREETEJA	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03208 14	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1470	21FH5A0321	REDDY POGU RAJESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03218 15	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1471	21FH5A0322	S MD JUN AID	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03228 16	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1472	21FH5A0323	SANDHYAPOGURAJESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03238 17	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1473	21FH5A0324	SEDA CHIRANJEEVI	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03248 18	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1474	21FH5A0325	SHAIK FAVAZ HUSSAIN	Student	0239755 37621FH 5A03258 19	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1475	21FH5A0326	SHAIK K HAJAVALI	Student	023975537621FH5A0326820	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1476	21FH5A0327	SHAIK M AHABOOB BASHA	Student	023975537621FH5A0327821	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1477	21FH5A0328	SHAIK M USTHAQ	Student	023975537621FH5A0328822	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1478	21FH5A0329	SHAIK N ABI	Student	023975537621FH5A0329823	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1479	21FH5A0330	SHAIK S UBHAN BASHA	Student	023975537621FH5A0330824	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1480	21FH1A3911	IRAGAM REDDY B HAGYAL AKSHMI	Student	023975537621FH1A39111525	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1481	21FH1A3912	KARNAT AKAM H ARSHITHA	Student	023975537621FH1A39121526	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1482	21FH1A3913	MEEDINTI PAVITHRA	Student	023975537621FH1A39131527	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1483	21FH1A3914	YASHASWINI C	Student	023975537621FH1A39141528	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1484	21FH1A3915	NAYAKA LLU SAI VAISHNAVI	Student	023975537621FH1A39151529	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1485	21FH1A3916	OSURU DEEPTHI	Student	023975537621FH1A39161530	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1486	21FH1A3917	PEDDAPOTHU SIVA MOUNIKA	Student	023975537621FH1A39171531	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1487	21FH1A3918	SIDIREDDY NAGA VARDHAN REDDY	Student	023975537621FH1A39181532	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1488	21FH1A3920	BANALA LAXMI VENKATA SAI AKHIL	Student	023975537621FH1A39201533	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1489	22FH1E0097	Shaik Md Minhaaz Ali	Student	023975537622FH1E00971716	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



1490	22FH1E0098	SHAIK MOHAMMAD TAYYAB	Student	023975537622FH1E00981717	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1491	22FH1E0099	Shaik Mohammed Arif	Student	023975537622FH1E00991718	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1492	22FH1E00A0	SHAIK MOHAMMAD AZHAR	Student	023975537622FH1E00A01719	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1493	22FH1E00A1	SHAIK MOHAMMAD ILIYAS	Student	023975537622FH1E00A11720	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1494	22FH1E00A2	Shaik Mu barak Ali	Student	023975537622FH1E00A21721	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1495	22FH1E00A3	Shaik Muj akir Ahammed	Student	023975537622FH1E00A31722	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1496	22FH1E00A4	SHAIK MULLA JAEED AKRAM	Student	023975537622FH1E00A41723	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1497	22FH1E00A5	SHAIK NISHAD BASHA	Student	023975537622FH1E00A51724	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1498	22FH1E00A6	Shaik Raf iya Naaz	Student	023975537622FH1E00A61725	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1499	22FH1E00A7	Shaik Ra hamtulla	Student	023975537622FH1E00A71726	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1500	22FH1E00A8	SHAIK S AMEER	Student	023975537622FH1E00A81727	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1501	22FH1E00A9	Shaik Sa quib Bas ha	Student	023975537622FH1E00A91728	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1502	22FH1E00B0	Shaik Sh abbir Ah med	Student	023975537622FH1E00B01729	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1503	22FH1E00B1	SHAIK S HAHBAAZ	Student	023975537622FH1E00B11730	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1504	22FH1E00B2	SHAIK S HAHID HUSSAIN	Student	023975537622FH1E00B21731	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1505	22FH1E00B3	Shaik Shahin	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00B31 732	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1506	21FH1A0516	DODAGATE HARIKA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05161 221	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1507	21FH1A0518	DUDEKUNTA SNEHALATHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05181 222	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1508	21FH1A0519	G PRATHIBHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05191 223	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1509	21FH1A0520	GUNTAPALLI JHANSI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05201 224	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1510	21FH1A0521	I NANDINI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05211 225	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1511	21FH1A0522	JANGATI LAVANYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05221 226	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1512	21FH1A0523	K LAKSHMI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05231 227	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1513	21FH1A0524	KAMALEY SWETHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05241 228	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1514	21FH1A0525	KANCHAM GURULALITHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05251 229	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1515	21FH1A0526	KANCHAM PADMAJA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05261 230	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1516	21FH1A0527	KUKKALA AMULYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05271 231	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1517	21FH1A0528	KUNDURU NOHITHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05281 232	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1518	21FH1A0529	AREKATIKA VISHWANATH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05291 233	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1519	21FH1A0530	BALABALAMURALI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05301 234	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1520	21FH1A0531	BALAGONDLA MALLIKARJUNA	Student	023975537621FH1A05311235	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1521	19FH1A0529	EDIGALAKKAMS ANIDHARMA TEJAGAUD	Student	023975537619FH1A05291483	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1522	19FH1A0530	G FASAHMED	Student	023975537619FH1A05301484	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1523	19FH1A0532	G VAMSI DHAR REDDY	Student	023975537619FH1A05321485	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1524	19FH1A0533	GATTUKRISHNA SAI	Student	023975537619FH1A05331486	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1525	19FH1A0534	GODDUMARRIBHARATH KUMAR	Student	023975537619FH1A05341487	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1526	19FH1A0535	J GANESH	Student	023975537619FH1A05351488	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1527	19FH1A0536	J HARSHAVARDHAN	Student	023975537619FH1A05361489	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1528	19FH1A0537	J VINOD KUMAR	Student	023975537619FH1A05371490	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1529	19FH1A0538	KANIKA UDAY KIRAN	Student	023975537619FH1A05381491	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1530	19FH1A0540	KUNDU VAMSI	Student	023975537619FH1A05401492	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1531	19FH1A0541	M DAMODHAR	Student	023975537619FH1A05411493	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1532	20FH5A0403	BOYAREVATHI	Student	023975537620FH5A04031194	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1533	20FH5A0404	KASAPUGU MANJU	Student	023975537620FH5A04041195	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1534	20FH5A0405	KURUVASIVARAN I	Student	023975537620FH5A04051196	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1535	20FH5A0406	MEENUG A PADM AVATHI	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A04061 197	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1536	20FH5A0407	ERAGADI NDLA SH ARATH R AJ	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A04071 198	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1537	20FH5A0409	K KIRAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A04091 199	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1538	20FH5A0410	KANUMU KKALA S AI KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A04101 200	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1539	20FH5A0411	M A MOHAMMAD ANAS	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A04111 201	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1540	20FH5A0412	PATTANAKBAR HUSSAIN	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A04121 202	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1541	21FH1A0559	KUMMARI ANJANE YA PRASAD	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05591 262	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1542	21FH1A0560	KURUVA YUVARAJU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05601 263	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1543	21FH1A0561	KUSURU MAHESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05611 264	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1544	21FH1A0562	MANDLA ADARSH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05621 265	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1545	21FH1A0563	MYLAVARAM SURYANARA YANA S UKUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05631 266	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1546	21FH1A0564	P HEMAMALINI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05641 267	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1547	21FH1A0565	SEELAMANOJ KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05651 268	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1548	21FH1A0566	MADINAPALLI LAHARI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05661 269	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1549	21FH1A0567	MANYAM DEVA SREE	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05671 270	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1550	21FH1A0568	MATAM NAVYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05681 271	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1551	21FH1A0569	MEKALA PRATHY USHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05691 272	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1552	21FH1A0570	MITNALA SUPRIYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05701 273	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1553	21FH1A0571	MUREDI VARALA KSHMI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05711 274	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1554	21FH1A0572	MURRAM SIRISHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05721 275	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1555	21FH1A0573	NAGALLI ASWINI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05731 276	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1556	21FH1A0574	NALLAL A BHANU KEERTHANA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05741 277	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1557	21FH1A0575	PATTELA MANJULA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05751 278	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1558	21FH1A05C0	SHAIK M OINUDDIN NAUSHEER	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C01 322	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1559	21FH1A05C1	SHAIK S AIFUL ISLAM	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C11 323	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1560	21FH1A05C2	SHAIK S YESAVALI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C21 324	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1561	21FH1A05C3	SHAIK A BUZAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C31 325	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1562	19FH1A0126	S MD MU JAHID	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01265 35	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1563	19FH1A0127	SYED MU BASHIR KHADRI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01275 36	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1564	19FH1A0128	SAMBAG ALLA KR ANTHI KUMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A01285 37	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1565	19FH1A0130	SHAIK M AHAMMA D IBRAHEEM	Student	023975537619FH1A0130538	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1566	19FH1A0131	SHAIK N ASEERU DDIN	Student	023975537619FH1A0131539	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1567	19FH1A0132	SHAIK S ALEEMU DDIN	Student	023975537619FH1A0132540	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1568	20FH5A0101	ACHUKA TLA SHA BBEER H USSAIN	Student	023975537620FH5A0101541	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1569	20FH5A0102	BAISANI KARTHIK	Student	023975537620FH5A0102542	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1570	20FH5A0103	CHINNAR APU GUR AIAH	Student	023975537620FH5A0103543	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1571	20FH5A0104	DUDEKUL A AHMED VALI	Student	023975537620FH5A0104544	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1572	20FH5A0105	KADIVEL LA PINJARI MEHA BOOB	Student	023975537620FH5A0105545	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1573	20FH5A0106	KASI RA VIBABU	Student	023975537620FH5A0106546	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1574	20FH5A0107	KURUVA DASARI GANESH	Student	023975537620FH5A0107547	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1575	20FH5A0108	MALIGAP OGU RAJ AMAHENDRA	Student	023975537620FH5A0108548	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1576	20FH5A0109	MALIGAP OGU SUJ JEEN	Student	023975537620FH5A0109549	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1577	20FH5A0111	MERUVA VENKAT A PRAKASH	Student	023975537620FH5A0111550	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1578	20FH5A0114	PALTYE THIRUMAL NAIK	Student	023975537620FH5A0114551	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1579	20FH5A0115	RAMPOG U SATYA NARAYANA	Student	023975537620FH5A0115552	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1580	20FH5A0117	SHAIK G HOUSE B ASHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A01175 53	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1581	20FH5A0118	SHAIK S HAKIR B ASHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A01185 54	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1582	20FH5A0119	SHAIK Y ASAR A RAFATH	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A01195 55	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1583	20FH5A0120	THUPPAK ONDA R AJASEK HAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A01205 56	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1584	22FH1E00B4	Shaik Shaiksha V ali	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00B41 733	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1585	22FH1E00B5	Shaik Sh aroz	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00B51 734	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1586	22FH1E00B6	Shaik Su hail Bash a	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00B61 735	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1587	22FH1E00B7	Shaik Zu ber	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00B71 736	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1588	22FH1E00B8	Sharap C handana	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00B81 737	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1589	22FH1E00B9	SHIEK AB DULLA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00B91 738	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1590	22FH1E00C0	Sirivati Pa van Kaly an	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C01 739	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1591	22FH1E00C1	Sirivella J eevan Ku mar	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C11 740	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1592	22FH1E00C2	Sultan Md Raza	Student	0239755 37622FH 1E00C21 741	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1593	20FH5A0228	TELUGU VENKAT ESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02287 13	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1594	20FH5A0229	UNNIGOR LA VENK ATESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02297 14	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

159 5	20FH5A 0230	VADDE A SHOK KU MAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A02307 15	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
159 6	21FH1A 0301	EPPALA CHANDI P RIYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03017 16	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
159 7	21FH1A 0302	B ASHOK KUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03027 17	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
159 8	21FH1A 0303	B HARSH AVARDH AN REDD Y	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03037 18	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
159 9	21FH1A 0304	BOYA P ARAMES H NAIDU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03047 19	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 0	21FH1A 0305	DAMANC HI MANO HAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03057 20	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 1	21FH1A 0306	DUDEKUL A RIYAZ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03067 21	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 2	21FH1A 0307	GUDIKATI SAI KUM AR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03077 22	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 3	21FH1A 0308	KURUVA RAKESH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03087 23	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 4	21FH1A 0309	MADIGA SAMPAT H KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03097 24	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 5	21FH1A 0310	MANDLA RAVI TEJ A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03107 25	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 6	21FH1A 0311	MANGALI SIVASA NKAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03117 26	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 7	21FH1A 0312	MEKALA SAI PRA SAD	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03127 27	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 8	21FH1A 0313	N ABHIS HEK MOS ES	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03137 28	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
160 9	21FH1A 0314	R VENU GOPAL	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A03147 29	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



1610	19FH1A0542	M SUDHARSHAN REDDY	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05421 494	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1611	19FH1A0544	MEKADONA ASHOK	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05441 495	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1612	19FH1A0545	MYLA M ALLIKARJUNA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05451 496	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1613	19FH1A0546	NARESH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05461 497	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1614	19FH1A0547	PATAN S HAIKSHA VALIKHAN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05471 498	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1615	19FH1A0548	PEDDATH UMBALAM ANIL KUMAR	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05481 499	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1616	19FH1A0549	PERUMALACHYUTH	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05491 500	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1617	19FH1A0550	POLOJU VIKRAM	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05501 501	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1618	19FH1A0552	S YAHAYA KHAN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05521 502	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1619	19FH1A0553	SABOLU PAVAN KALYAN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05531 503	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1620	19FH1A0555	SHAIK MOHAMMED ABUKAR SIDDIQUI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05551 504	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1621	19FH1A0556	SHAIK MOHAMMED AMEEN	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05561 505	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1622	19FH1A0557	SHAIK MOHAMMED ISMAIL	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05571 506	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1623	19FH1A0559	V KRISHNA VAMSI	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05591 507	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1624	19FH1A0560	VADDE SURENDRA	Student	0239755 37619FH 1A05601 508	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1625	22FH1D2003	M JAHERA BEE	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D20031 586	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1626	22FH1D2004	MOHAMMED SADE EDUDDIN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D20041 587	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1627	22FH1D2005	MOHD AL LAUDDIN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D20051 588	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1628	21FH1A0576	PEMARAM SWATHI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05761 279	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1629	21FH1A0577	PERIMAL RAKSHITHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05771 280	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1630	21FH1A0578	PUJARI P OOJITHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05781 281	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1631	21FH1A0579	REPALLE SUJITHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05791 282	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1632	21FH1A0580	S BHARG AVI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05801 283	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1633	21FH1A0581	S MONIS HA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05811 284	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1634	21FH1A0582	SETTY S RAVANI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05821 285	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1635	21FH1A0583	VADDIRE DDY SW ETHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05831 286	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1636	21FH1A0584	AREKAN TI JAYAS IMHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05841 287	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1637	21FH1A0585	AVULA S REEKANT H	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05851 288	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1638	22FH5A0108	KAMALA PURAM Y OCHIT	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01084 30	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1639	22FH5A0109	NIDIMAMI DI DHAR MA TEJA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01094 31	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1640	22FH5A0110	PINJARI MAHABO OB BASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01104 32	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1641	22FH5A0111	SAKINALA RAGHU	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01114 33	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1642	22FH5A0112	SHAIK ANEESH AHMED	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01124 34	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1643	22FH5A0113	SHAIK MAHABO BASHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01134 35	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1644	22FH5A0114	SHAIK MAHABO B SUBAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01144 36	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1645	22FH5A0115	SHAIK WAREESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01154 37	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1646	22FH5A0116	TELUGU PARASHU RAMUDU	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01164 38	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1647	22FH5A0117	VUDDALATEJA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A01174 39	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1648	20FH1A0101	KATTELU CHEKKE KEERTHI KUMARI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01014 40	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1649	20FH1A0102	MALATHI IPPAMMA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01024 41	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1650	20FH1A0103	PINJARI GOUSIA BANU	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01034 42	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1651	20FH1A0104	VURUVA KILI SIRESHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01044 43	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1652	20FH1A0105	ADONI UDAY KIRAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01054 44	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1653	20FH1A0106	BADADALA CHANDRA SEKHAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01064 45	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1654	20FH5A0121	UDUMULA VIJAY KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A01215 57	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

165 5	20FH5A 0122	VEMUGA DDA SAI KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A01225 58	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
165 6	16FH1A 0103	B SHANM UKHA SA INATH	Student	0239755 37616FH 1A01035 59	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
165 7	18FH1A 0138	PITTAM R AJ KUMA R	Student	0239755 37618FH 1A01385 60	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
165 8	21FH1A 05C4	SINGAM RAKESH KUMAR R EDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C41 326	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
165 9	21FH1A 05C5	SYED AB DULLA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C51 327	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 0	21FH1A 05C6	TAGARA M KISHO RE	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C61 328	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 1	21FH1A 05C7	TALARI C HARAN T EJA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C71 329	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 2	21FH1A 05C8	VADDE M AHESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C81 330	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 3	21FH1A 05C9	VADDE V EERESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05C91 331	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 4	21FH1A 05D0	GOJJEP ALI INDR A SENA REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05D01 332	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 5	22FH5A 0501	DABBAK ORULA R AJESH	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A05011 333	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 6	22FH5A 0502	G ARUN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A05021 334	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 7	22FH5A 0503	JILLELLA LOKESH REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A05031 335	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 8	22FH5A 0504	KURUVA ERANNA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A05041 336	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
166 9	22FH5A 0505	M HARIS H	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A05051 337	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1670	22FH5A0506	MUNDARINTI LAKSHMI KANTH	Student	023975537622FH5A05061338	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1671	22FH5A0507	PADE DINESH KUMAR	Student	023975537622FH5A05071339	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1672	22FH5A0508	PERAPOGU PRAVEEN KUMAR	Student	023975537622FH5A05081340	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1673	22FH5A0509	SAMIDIPOGU VIJAY WINTON	Student	023975537622FH5A05091341	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1674	22FH5A0510	SHAIK SHELAHMED	Student	023975537622FH5A05101342	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1675	22FH5A0511	SURA SANTHOSH	Student	023975537622FH5A05111343	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1676	22FH5A0512	VADDE KUMAR	Student	023975537622FH5A05121344	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1677	20FH1A0501	ALAMURI SUMIYA	Student	023975537620FH1A05011345	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1678	20FH1A0502	B NAGADIVYA	Student	023975537620FH1A05021346	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1679	20FH1A0503	BEDADURI ROHITHA	Student	023975537620FH1A05031347	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1680	22FH1A3311	P HEMALATHA	Student	023975537622FH1A3311286	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1681	22FH1A3312	P NAGAHARI PRIYA	Student	023975537622FH1A3312287	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1682	22FH1A3313	RAJBABI HARGAVI	Student	023975537622FH1A3313288	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1683	22FH1A3314	SEELA AKHILA	Student	023975537622FH1A3314289	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1684	22FH1A3210	KURUBAJAYANTHI	Student	023975537622FH1A3210343	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1685	22FH1A3211	MAMUDURU SAI KATHYAYINI	Student	023975537622FH1A3211344	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1686	22FH1A3212	PALAKOLLU MAMATHA	Student	023975537622FH1A3212345	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1687	22FH1A3213	PAPPAKAGOWRI	Student	023975537622FH1A3213346	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1688	22FH1A3214	PASUPALA AKSHAYA	Student	023975537622FH1A3214347	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1689	22FH1A3215	POTTIPADU DIVYA	Student	023975537622FH1A3215348	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1690	22FH1A3216	SHAIK SANIYA TAZEEN	Student	023975537622FH1A3216349	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1691	22FH1A3217	SINGANAMALA AL EKHYA	Student	023975537622FH1A3217350	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1692	22FH1A3218	SOMPALLI SREEJA	Student	023975537622FH1A3218351	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1693	22FH1A3220	V ROOPA	Student	023975537622FH1A3220352	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1694	22FH1A3221	VAIKUNTHAM SREEVIDYA	Student	023975537622FH1A3221353	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1695	22FH1A3222	ABDUL MUQEETH	Student	023975537622FH1A3222354	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1696	22FH1A3223	AKULA SIVA CHARAN	Student	023975537622FH1A3223355	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1697	22FH1A3224	B N RAJASEKHAR	Student	023975537622FH1A3224356	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1698	22FH1A3225	CHIDIGERAJEEV	Student	023975537622FH1A3225357	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1699	22FH1A3226	DASARI VARA PRASAD	Student	023975537622FH1A3226358	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1700	22FH1A3227	GADDAM MANOJ KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32273 59	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1701	22FH1A3228	GANDAR EDDYGARI YASWANTH REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32283 60	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1702	22FH1A3229	GODDUM ARRIGURUPRASAD	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32293 61	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1703	22FH1A3230	J PRANETH KUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32303 62	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1704	22FH1A3231	K VASU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32313 63	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1705	22FH1A3232	KAMARTHI SRINIVASULU	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32323 64	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1706	22FH1D2006	MOHD MUJEEBUR REHMAN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D20061 589	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1707	22FH1D2007	NARLA SASIKALA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D20071 590	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1708	22FH1D2008	PABBALAYELLAIAH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D20081 591	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1709	22FH1D2009	POTHURUSUCHARITHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D20091 592	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1710	21FH1D2001	VEMUGANTI SAIC HARAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20011 593	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1711	21FH1D2003	MUDIGALLU MYTHRI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20031 594	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1712	21FH1D2004	SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20041 595	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1713	21FH1D2005	UPPARI MANOJ KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20051 596	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1714	21FH1D2006	KAPPETAKALAHAMSA REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20061 597	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

171 5	21FH1D 2007	VIDYAPO GULA SA NDYA R ANI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20071 598	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
171 6	21FH1D 2008	G YUGES H KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20081 599	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
171 7	21FH1D 2009	BEKHAM HARSHA VARDHA N REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20091 600	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
171 8	21FH1D 2010	MALLIKA RJUNA P RASAD P	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20101 601	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
171 9	21FH1D 2011	KEERTHI V	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20111 602	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 0	21FH1D 2012	SHAIK H USSAIN BASHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D20121 603	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 1	22FH1D 8501	SINGULU RI SUMA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D85011 604	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 2	22FH1D 8502	GAJULA MANISHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D85021 605	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 3	21FH1D 8501	NEELAM SIRIDHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D85011 606	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 4	21FH1D 8502	CHAKALI UMAMA HESWAR AMMA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1D85021 607	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 5	22FH1D 5801	DAMAM J ANAHITH A	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D58011 608	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 6	22FH1D 5802	DARRUR U MUNEM MA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D58021 609	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 7	22FH1D 5803	LABBE H AJEERA RAMERA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D58031 610	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 8	22FH1D 5804	K VISHN U VARDH AN	Student	0239755 37622FH 1D58041 611	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
172 9	22FH1A 3245	P B RAVI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32453 77	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



1730	22FH1A3246	ROTTE NITHIN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32463 78	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1731	22FH1A3247	RUDRAL A VENKA TARATN AKAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A32473 79	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1732	20FH1A0108	BALAYY A GARI U GANDHAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01084 46	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1733	20FH1A0109	BANDHAM KIRAN	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01094 47	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1734	20FH1A0110	BODIGAR I GOWTHAM KUMAR	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01104 48	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1735	20FH1A0111	BOGGULA LOKESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01114 49	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1736	20FH1A0112	BOLLAVARAM RAMESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01124 50	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1737	20FH1A0113	DERANGULA VADDE VENKATESH ANAND	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01134 51	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1738	20FH1A0115	GOLLA KISHORE	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01154 52	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1739	20FH1A0116	GORLA SAITEJESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01164 53	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1740	20FH1A0117	GOWRUSAMARA SIMHAREDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01174 54	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1741	20FH1A0118	JANGAMVINITHSAI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A01184 55	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1742	21FH1A0496	SHAIKANWAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04969 52	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1743	21FH1A0497	SHAIKIRFAN BASHA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04979 53	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1744	21FH1A0498	SHAIKMOHAMMAD AWEZ	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04989 54	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1745	21FH1A0499	SHAIK MOHAMMED ZUNAI D	Student	023975537621FH1A0499955	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1746	21FH1A04A0	SHAIK S ABEER H USSAIN	Student	023975537621FH1A04A0956	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1747	21FH1A04A1	SHAIK S ADDAM	Student	023975537621FH1A04A1957	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1748	21FH1A04A2	SHAIK T OUFIQ	Student	023975537621FH1A04A2958	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1749	21FH1A04A3	SHAPUR U DILIP K UMAR	Student	023975537621FH1A04A3959	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1750	21FH1A04A4	SURAPU RAM MIT AI RAHU L LAL	Student	023975537621FH1A04A4960	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1751	21FH1A04A5	THAMMIN ENI THAR UN TEJA	Student	023975537621FH1A04A5961	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1752	21FH1A04A6	T SAICH ARAN TE JA	Student	023975537621FH1A04A6962	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1753	21FH1A04A7	THUPPUK ONDA A NIL	Student	023975537621FH1A04A7963	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1754	20FH1A0504	BELLE NI KITHA	Student	023975537620FH1A05041348	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1755	20FH1A0505	BIJJAM P OOJITHA	Student	023975537620FH1A05051349	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1756	20FH1A0506	BOYA TH AYESWA RI	Student	023975537620FH1A05061350	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1757	20FH1A0507	CHAKALI JYOTHI GNANES WARI	Student	023975537620FH1A05071351	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1758	20FH1A0508	CHAVVA PRAVAL LIKA	Student	023975537620FH1A05081352	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1759	20FH1A0509	DASARI NEERAJA	Student	023975537620FH1A05091353	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1760	20FH1A0511	ENDLA SUREKHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05111 354	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1761	20FH1A0512	ENTURI SREEVANI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05121 355	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1762	20FH1A0513	GADDE VASANTHI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05131 356	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1763	20FH1A0514	GURAJA LA ANITHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05141 357	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1764	20FH1A0515	JONNA MADHUPRIYA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05151 358	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1765	20FH1A0516	KANDURI VENKATA RIKITHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05161 359	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1766	20FH1A0517	KONDAR EDDIGARI VAISHNAVI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05171 360	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1767	20FH1A0519	KOPPULA VAISHNAVI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05191 361	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1768	20FH1A0521	MANGALI NANDINI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05211 362	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1769	20FH1A0522	MEKALA PARIMALA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05221 363	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1770	20FH1A0523	MUDDANA SANGEETHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05231 364	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1771	20FH1A0524	NAGARAJU GARI MADHUPRIYA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05241 365	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1772	20FH1A0525	NALLAPOTHULA SHARANYA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05251 366	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1773	20FH1A0526	NARALASAI MANISHA REDDY	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05261 367	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1774	20FH1A0527	NESE NANDINI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05271 368	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1775	20FH1A0529	PATHAN ASHNA KHANAM	Student	023975537620FH1A05291369	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1776	20FH1A0530	PATIL AS HRITHA	Student	023975537620FH1A05301370	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1777	20FH1A0531	PINNY CH ANDANA	Student	023975537620FH1A05311371	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1778	20FH1A0532	RATHAN A BHAV YA	Student	023975537620FH1A05321372	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1779	20FH1A0533	SENIGA SYAMAL A	Student	023975537620FH1A05331373	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1780	22FH1A3233	KENDOLE YASWA NTH KUM AR	Student	023975537622FH1A3233365	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1781	22FH1A3234	KOTRA K EDAR NA TH	Student	023975537622FH1A3234366	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1782	22FH1A3235	KUMMARI RAVIND RA	Student	023975537622FH1A3235367	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1783	22FH1A3236	KURUVA ARAVIND	Student	023975537622FH1A3236368	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1784	22FH1A3237	M ESWA R	Student	023975537622FH1A3237369	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1785	22FH1A0575	CHIDAGO NDLA IND U	Student	023975537622FH1A0575161	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1786	22FH1A0576	CHITTE P OOJITHA	Student	023975537622FH1A0576162	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1787	22FH1A0577	GOLLA D IVYA	Student	023975537622FH1A0577163	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1788	22FH1A0578	GORANT LA KAV YASREE	Student	023975537622FH1A0578164	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1789	22FH1A0579	GORENT LA SRAV ANI	Student	023975537622FH1A0579165	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1790	22FH1A0580	KADIVEL LA VAIS HNAVI DEVI	Student	023975537622FH1A0580166	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1791	22FH1A0581	MEKALA VENKAT A KEERT HANA	Student	023975537622FH1A0581167	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1792	22FH1A0582	NARRISE TTI MANE ESHA	Student	023975537622FH1A0582168	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1793	22FH1A0583	PALLE S RIVIDYA	Student	023975537622FH1A0583169	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1794	22FH1A0584	PERUGU VASANT HA KUMARI	Student	023975537622FH1A0584170	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1795	22FH1A0585	RAMPUR SHRUTHI	Student	023975537622FH1A0585171	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1796	22FH1A0586	ROLLA M EGHANA	Student	023975537622FH1A0586172	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1797	22FH1A0587	SOMAGATTU KAVYA REDDY	Student	023975537622FH1A0587173	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1798	22FH1A0588	THIRUPATI ARYA SREE	Student	023975537622FH1A0588174	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1799	22FH1A0589	THUTYA VATH SR AVANTHIBAI	Student	023975537622FH1A0589175	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1800	22FH1A0590	V LASRI REDDY	Student	023975537622FH1A0590176	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1801	22FH1A0591	VENNAPUSA RACHANA KUMARI	Student	023975537622FH1A0591177	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1802	22FH1A0592	YATTAPU SUJITHA	Student	023975537622FH1A0592178	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1803	22FH1A0593	ADIKESHVA REDDY	Student	023975537622FH1A0593179	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1804	22FH1A0594	ALA CHANDRAKANTH	Student	023975537622FH1A0594180	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1805	22FH1A0595	B REVANTH KUMAR REDDY	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05951 81	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1806	21FH1A04A8	UPPARA UPENDRA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04A89 64	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1807	21FH1A04A9	VADDE RAMESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04A99 65	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1808	21FH1A04B0	YEDDULA EPAFR A	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04B09 66	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1809	21FH1A04B1	YEDDULA PAVAN KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04B19 67	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1810	21FH1A04B2	YELLANUR VARMA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A04B29 68	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1811	22FH5A0401	D YASA SWINI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04019 69	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1812	22FH5A0402	GANGULA SANDHYA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04029 70	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1813	22FH5A0403	JAVANI BHARGAVI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04039 71	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1814	22FH5A0404	KATREDDY SAI KEERTHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04049 72	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1815	22FH5A0405	M GURUBHEESHMA LATHA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04059 73	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1816	22FH5A0406	NELLI DIVYA SREE	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04069 74	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1817	22FH5A0407	PEDAKALLA NEE RAJA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04079 75	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1818	22FH5A0408	VURUVAKILI SANDHYA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04089 76	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1819	22FH5A0409	AGGED OLAHARI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04099 77	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1820	22FH5A0410	BALAGONDA MA NOJ	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A04109 78	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1821	20FH5A0413	SHAIL AHAMMAD BASHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A04131 203	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1822	20FH5A0414	SHAIK S AMEER ALI	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A04141 204	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1823	20FH5A0415	TANDRA NAGAM ALLESH	Student	0239755 37620FH 5A04151 205	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1824	21FH1A0501	A PRIYA VARSHINI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05011 206	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1825	21FH1A0502	AMILINENI DEEPTHI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05021 207	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1826	21FH1A0503	ARENCHERUVUSUKANYA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05031 208	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1827	21FH1A0504	B KAVYANJALI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05041 209	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1828	21FH1A0505	BALAYYAGARI VYSHNAVI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05051 210	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1829	21FH1A0506	BANGARU LAKSHMI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05061 211	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1830	21FH1A0507	BATHULA PRIYANKA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05071 212	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1831	21FH1A0508	BHUMIREDDYGARI KEERTHANA	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A05081 213	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1832	20FH1A0534	SULAMKRISHNA KUMARI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05341 374	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1833	20FH1A0535	TALARI SIVARANJANI	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05351 375	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1834	20FH1A0536	VARAKUTI NIKHITHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05361 376	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1835	20FH1A0537	VENNAP USA DIV YA SREE	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05371 377	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1836	20FH1A0538	VENNAP USA SIRE ESHA	Student	0239755 37620FH 1A05381 378	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1837	17FH5A0102	G LOKESH	Student	0239755 37617FH 5A01025 61	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1838	21FH1A0201	BOOPUR U LAKSH MI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02015 62	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1839	21FH1A0203	PALLEPO GU JOHN GOLRY CELESTIAL	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02035 63	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1840	21FH1A0205	AMILINEN I LOKESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02055 64	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1841	21FH1A0206	BERI HARI PRANAY KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02065 65	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1842	21FH1A0207	BHUME ARAVINDU	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02075 66	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1843	21FH1A0208	BOYA ANJI	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02085 67	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1844	21FH1A0209	BOYA MAHESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02095 68	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1845	21FH1A0210	DUDEKULA ASAD UDDIN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02105 69	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1846	21FH1A0211	KATIKE VISHNUVARDHAN	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02115 70	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1847	21FH1A0213	KURUVA SAIKUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02135 71	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1848	21FH1A0214	M RAYMOND PAUL	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02145 72	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1849	21FH1A0215	MALLELA LOKESH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02155 73	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223



1850	21FH1A0216	PIKKILI JAYANTH	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02165 74	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1851	21FH1A0217	PINJARI MOHAMMED	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02175 75	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1852	21FH1A0218	R RAMESH REDDY	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02185 76	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1853	21FH1A0219	S NITHISH KUMAR	Student	0239755 37621FH 1A02195 77	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1854	22FH5A0201	ALEVAL LU NEELIMA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02015 78	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1855	22FH5A0202	DAGGUPATI MYTHRI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02025 79	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1856	22FH5A0203	DANDU DEEPTHI	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02035 80	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1857	22FH5A0204	KUNUKUNTLA CHAKALI AKHILA	Student	0239755 37622FH 5A02045 81	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1858	22FH1A0596	BAHADUR SANDEEP PARKI	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05961 82	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1859	22FH1A0597	B VIJAY KUMAR	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05971 83	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1860	22FH1A0598	BASALADHANUSH	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05981 84	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1861	22FH1A0599	BOYA VENKAT	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05991 85	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1862	22FH1A05A0	CHIRUTHATI DINESH KUMAR YADV	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A05A01 86	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1863	22FH1A3315	SHAIK U MERA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33152 90	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1864	22FH1A3316	V DEEPIKA	Student	0239755 37622FH 1A33162 91	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1865	22FH1A3317	BANDA C HAKALI VENKAT ESH	Student	023975537622FH1A3317292	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1866	22FH1A3318	BARIDHU KUMAR VISHNU	Student	023975537622FH1A3318293	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1867	22FH1A3319	BATTHA LA VISW ANATHA	Student	023975537622FH1A3319294	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1868	22FH1A3320	BITINTI V EERESH REDDY	Student	023975537622FH1A3320295	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1869	22FH1A3321	BOYA SI VA RAM A RAJU	Student	023975537622FH1A3321296	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1870	22FH1A3322	DARAM MANOJ K UMAR	Student	023975537622FH1A3322297	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1871	22FH1A3323	DUDEKUL A RAHA MAN	Student	023975537622FH1A3323298	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1872	22FH1A3324	EDIGA SI VA KUM AR	Student	023975537622FH1A3324299	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1873	22FH1A3325	G VEERA VISWA SAI REDD Y	Student	023975537622FH1A3325300	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1874	22FH1A3326	GATLA S AI KUMA R	Student	023975537622FH1A3326301	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1875	22FH1A3327	GOLLA R AJESH	Student	023975537622FH1A3327302	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1876	22FH1A3328	GUDDITI NITHIN	Student	023975537622FH1A3328303	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1877	22FH1A3329	GUGGILL A KARTH IK	Student	023975537622FH1A3329304	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1878	22FH1A3330	HASAN S AHEEB A BDUL MO IES	Student	023975537622FH1A3330305	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1879	22FH1A3331	INDLA PA VAN KU MAR	Student	023975537622FH1A3331306	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

1880	22FH1A3332	K MANOJ CHOWDARY	Student	023975537622FH1A3332307	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1881	22FH1A3333	K RUPESH REDDY	Student	023975537622FH1A3333308	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1882	22FH1A3334	K VISHNU GUPTA	Student	023975537622FH1A3334309	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0
1883	22FH1A3335	KOTLA ARAVIND REDDY	Student	023975537622FH1A3335310	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000	0	0	0	0

Annexure 3

**Accidental Dismemberment And Paralysis**

"The Percentage (%) of Sum Insured under (B2) Accidental Dismemberment and Paralysis as mentioned below shall supersede the policy wordings.

Nature of Losses	Up to Percentage(%) of Sum Insured
Both Hands or Both Feet	100
Sight of Both Eyes	100
One Hand and One Foot	100
Either Hand or Foot and Sight of One Eye	100
Speech and Hearing in Both Ears	100
Permanent and incurable insanity	100
Permanent Total Loss of the Central Nervous System or the thorax and all abdominal organs resulting in the complete inability to engage in any job and the inability to carry our Daily Activities essential to life without full time assistance	100
Either Hand or Foot	50
Sight of One Eye	50
Speech or Hearing in Both Ears	50
Hearing in One Ear	25
Thumb and Index Finger of Same Hand	25
Quadriplegia	100
Paraplegia	50
Hemiplegia	50
Uniplegia	25
Permanent Total Loss of Mastication	100

**Permanent Partial Disability**

"The Percentage (%) of Sum Insured under (B2) Accidental Dismemberment and Paralysis as mentioned below shall supersede the policy wordings.

Nature of Losses	Up to Percentage(%) Sum Insured
Loss of toes all	20
Great Toe	5
other than great toe if more than one toe lost each	1
Loss of ring finger	5
Loss of middle finger	6
Loss of index finger	10
Loss of thumb	15
Loss of four fingers	25

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

Loss of four fingers and thumb of one hand	40
Loss of hearing one ear	25
Loss of hearing both ears	50
Loss of little finger	4

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

**Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.**

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223